v TA
= ,I\ 1,»\\ Tata AIG General Insurance Company Ltd. TATA
f 7 INSURANCE
a -
Group Personal Accident WITH YOU ALWAYS
[SSmay o Schedule of Insurance .
Agent/Broker Name - Axis Bank Ltd
' Agent/Broker License Code - 1891411 Agent/Broker:Contact No - 18001035577
(mobile or landline)
Palicy Number: GPADDOTTYT 00
Policyholder: KONGUNADU ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE
Address: Gn Mills Post
Coimbatore
Coimbatore, 641029
TAMIL NADU
Pleone
Insurance Period = Effective Date | 18/12/2014 Expiry Dare 171272015
(Beginning at 12:01 AM and ending at Midnight of the expiry date)
Business Description:  Education
Beneficiary : As designated by each insured persen on file with the Compriy
Eligible Persons 4251 (Classification of Insured)
The following persons shall be elighle for Insurance hrerernder
Age group  : From 3 To 70 Years {Students age between 3 1o 23 yrs)
Hazards : 24-Hour Protection{Businessé&cPleasure)
: W - -
Sr. No Description of Insured Persons / Category / Designation | Mo, per catepory |
| Clasgs TV g1aff 101
2 General staff |50
|25 3 | Parents 2000
4 Students [ 2000
| |
Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors , terms and coniditions please read sales brochure carefully before
conduding a sae.
Tata AlG General Insurance Company Limited
Registered Office | Peninsula Business Park, Tower A, 15th Floar, Ganpatrac Kadam Marg, Lower Pardd, Mumbai - 400 N Jev Eh
Tall Froe Mo, 1600 266 7780, Fax: 022 6654 5464, Visit us at www.iatasignsurancalin o ==
[ 70 Branch: 03 IROA Rogisiration Mumber: 108 CIN Us5110MH2000RLC1 28425 .LI-} 1 of X "||
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Tata AIG General Insurance Company Ltd.

Toral No. of Enployees £ Members Covered - 4251

mmem:- Ondy students, one earning parent of each student (st parent as per school register of the
educational institution are covered) and staff of che institite are coveredf
AGGREGATE LIMIT - (PER ACCIDENT) Ks.  5,00,00,000.00
This Poticy will anly be in force if the sehedule is signed by a person We have authorised

Provisional Premium (Rs) * 26&99?_1_1;__
Service Tax of 1236% (Rs) h
Total Premine (Rs) ol

Service Tax Registration No : AABCT3IS18Q5T004
* Subject to final reconciliation at the end of the palicy period.
The stamp duty of Rs.5.00/- paid in cash or demand draft or by pay order,vide Receipt/Challan no:

mﬂi?gﬂf?zgﬁféffim gatedthe UorkIr2 044 Far TATA-ANG General Insurance Company Lid
Producer Name

Producing Office Chennai

fesued at Mumbai Atri v
Isswed Date 3122014 National Head - Operations tems

IS4rBACe Is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors;, terms and conditions please read sales brochure corefully before
conduding a sale,
Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited
} Registered Office : Peninsula Business Park, Tower A, 15th Floor, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Pard, Mumbai - 400 01
T I?a.nch 03 Toll Free Mo, 1800 266 7780, Fax: 022 6654 64564, Visit us at www.ialaalginsuranoein .
i IRDA Registration Mumber: 108 CIN: UB5110MH2000PLC128425




Tata AIG General Insurance Company Ltd. Tjﬁl(;?

INSURAMNCE

Group Personal Accident WITH YOU ALWAYS
= ]

Schedule of Insurance

Agent/Broker Name - Axis Bank Ltd
| Agent/Broker License Code - 1891411 :  Agent/Broker:Contact No - 18001035577

(mobile or landline)

Paolicy Nuniher: GPAQOOTTET 01
Policyholder: KONGUNADU ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE
| Address: On Mills Post
Coimbatore
Coimbatore, 641029
TAMIL NADU
Plrone 2
Insurance Period -  Effective Date 181272015 Expiry Date  17/12/2016

(Beginning at 12:01 AM and ending at Midnight of the expiry date)

Business Deseriprion:  Education

Beneficiary As designated by each insured person on file with the Compary

Eligible Persons 4251 fClassification of Tnsured)

The following persons shall be elighle for Insurance hereunder :
Age group  : From 3 To 70 Years )

Fazards s 74-Hour Protection(Business&Pleasure)
= : !
Sr. No Deseription of Insured Persons / Category f Dcslgnuti-un Mo. per category .
1 Class IV staff 101
s General staff 150
3 Parents 2000
4 ! Students i 2000 ; !

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation, For more dedails on risk faclors | terms and conditions please read sales brochu
| conduding a sale
Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limit ed
Regstered Office : Peninsula Business Park, Tower A, 15th Floor, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Pardl, Mu




Tata AIG General Insurance Company Ltd.

[ Total No. af Emplayees / Mentbers Covered :- 4251

Policy Comment:- Only students, one earning parent of each student (1st parent as per school register of the
educational institution are covered) and staff of the institute are covered

AGGREGATE LIMIT :- (PER ACCIDENT) Rs.  4,53,00,000.00

This Policy will only be in force if the schedule is signed by a persan We have authorised

Provisional Premium (Rs.) * 2,66,992.31
Service Tax af 14,5 %(Includes Swachl Bharar Cess) (Rs) 38,721.67
Tosal Preminm (Rs) 3,05,714.00

Service Tax Registration No : AABCTISIEQSTO04

The stamp duty of Rs.6.25/- paid in cash or demand draft or by pay order,vide Receipt/Challan no:

MHOD451061 1201516 dated the 29/10/2015 y
T 0015455000 For TATA-AIG General Tnsurance Company Lid.

Producer Name
Producing Office  Chennai
fssued ar Mumbai

Mssued Date 231212015

e

Insuranceis the subjoct matler of the solicitation. For meee details on risk factors , terms and conditions please read sales brochure carefully before
concluding a sala.
Tata AlG General Insurance Company Limited
Rogistered Oifico : Peninsula Business Park Tower A, 15th Floor, Ganpairao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mum




Tata AIG General Insurance Company Litd. Tfﬁ‘(.}n

INSURANCE

Group Personal Accident WITH YOU ALWAYS
Schedule of Insurance '

Agent/Broker Name - Axis Bank Ltd
Agent/Broker License Code - CA0069 :  Agent/Broker:Contact No - 18001035577 |
| (mobile or landline)

| Policy Number: GPANODTTIT 02
| Palicyholder: KONGUNADU ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE
| Address: CGn Mills Post

| Coimmbaltore (“_‘ie
Coimbatore, 641029 5
TAMIL NADU Ht\r'

! Plrare @
| fusurance Period - Effective Dare 18/12/2016 Expiry Date  17/12/2017
{Reginning at 12:01 AM and ending at Midnight of the expiry date)

! Business Description:  Lducation

‘ Beneficiary : As designated By each insured person on file with the Company

Eligible Persons 4251 (Classification of Insured)

The following persons shall be elighle for Insurance hereunder :
| Age growp 2 From 3 Ta, 70 Years ()

Hazirds : 24-Hour Protection(Business&Pleasure)
bE A :

i

Se.No | = Description of Insured Persons / Category / I)cﬁlgna_t-jun - ._NU. per catcgory
i 1 Class IV stafl’ 101
' -_"2_ 4 {_JLH.I:']’.!I staff 150
:__ 3 Parents 2000
I " 5 -4-“-_ _iitudt::m.*; 2000

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation, For more details on risk faciors , torms and conditions please read sales brochure carefully before
concluding a sale

. Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited
Fegistered Office : Poninsula Business Park, Tower A, 15th Floor, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Pard, Mumbai - 400 013,




Tata AIG General Insurance Company Ltd.

| Fatal No. ﬂf 'ffmpfayees / Members Covered = 4251

Policy Commeni:- Only students, one earning parent of cach student (15t parent as per school register of the
educational institution are covered) and staff of the institute are covered

AGGREGATE LIMIT - (PER ACCIDENT) Rs.  4,53,00,000.00

This Policy will only be in force if the schedule is signed by a person We have authorised

Provisienal Premivwm (Rs) * 2,69,56521
Service Tax of  15%(Incl. SB Cess & KK Cess) (Rs) 40.434.78

GST of % (Rs)

Total Premium (Rs) 3.,10,000.00
Service Tax Registration No : AABCTAS18Q5T004

J1&K GST Registration No ¢ 01231052070

= Subject 1o final reconciliation at the end of the policy period.
~ The stamp duty of Rs.6.25/- paid in cash or demand draft or by pay ordervide Receipt/Challan no:
e U T S Far TATA-AIG General Insurance Company Ltd
Producer Name

Producing Office Chennai

fssued at Mumbai i ™
Isswed Date 311242016 National Head - Operations &ystens

Insurance is the subject matter of the sdicitation. For more details on risk factors |, terms and conditions please read sales brochure carelully before
concluding a sala.
Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited
Registered Office : Peninsuta Business Park, Tower A, 15th Floor, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbal - 400 013,



Tata AIG General Insurance Company Litd. - T!?]'l(?

IN5URANFE
Group Personal Accident T Vo et
Schedule of Insurance

Agent/Broker Name - Axis Bank Ltd

Agent/Broker License Code - CA0069 :  Agent/Broker:Contact No - 18001035577
(mobile or landline)

Paolicy Number: GPADIOTTIT 03
Polieyholder: KONGUNADU ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE
Address: Ga Mills Post
Coimbatore
Coimbatore, 641029
TAMIL NADU
| Phone :
Insurance Period :-  Effective Date 18/1202017 Expiry Date  17/12/2018

{Beginning at 12:00 AM and ending ar Midnight af the expiry date)

Business Description: BEducation

Beneficiary : Ag designated by each insured person on file with the Company
Efigible Persans 4251 (Classification af Insured) 3
1_ The following persons shall be elighle for Insurance hereunder : '\
Age group  : From 3 To 70 Years () o
Hazards : 24-Hour Protection{Business& Fleasure)
| sr.we Deseription of Insured Persons [ Category / Designation No. per category
1 Class IV stafl 101
2 Generml staff 150
{ 3 Parents 2000
4 Students 20404

Insurance is the subject matier of 1he solicitation. For more details on risk faclors , terms and conditions please read sales brochure carefully before
concluding a sale,
Tata AlG General Insurance Company Limited
Pegistered Office : Peninsula Business Park, Tower A, 15th Floor, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Paral, Mumbal - 400 013.
Toll Free Mo, 1800 266 7780, Fax; 022 6654 6464, Visit us al www.lataaiginsurance in
DX70 Branch: 03  |RDA Registration Number: 108 CIN: UB5110MH2000PLC126425 PAN number; AABCT3S180 Page 1. of 2




Tk ol
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Tata AIG General Insurance Company Litd.

Total No. af Employees / Members Covered :- 4251

Policy Comment:- Only students, one earning parent of each student (Ist parent as per school register of the
educational institution are covered) and staff of the institute are covered
AGGREGATE LIMIT :- (PER ACCIDENT) Rs.  4,53,00,000.00

This Policy will only be in force if the schedule is signed by a person We have autharised

Provivional Premium (Rs.) * 2,69,568.98
UGST/SGST @ 92 % (Rs) 24,258.51
CGST @ 9 % (Rs) 24,258.51
IGST @ % (Rs)

Total Premium (Rs) 3,18,086.00

GSTIN : 33AABCT3518Q173 - TAMIL NADU, SAC - 9471

* Subject to final reconciliation at the end of the policy period.
The stamp duty of Rs,6.25/- paid in cash or demand draft or by pay order,vide Receipt/Challan no:

;ﬂﬁfﬂﬂml ?ﬂlﬁsI e Dggtcd the 131172017 For TATA-AIG General Insurance
Producer Name R

Producing Office  Chennai

Issued at Mumbai

Issued Date 21122017

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk faclors , terms and conditions please read sales brochure carefully before

concluding a sale.
. Tata AlG General Insurance Company Limited
Rogistered Office : Peninsula Business Park, Towsr A, 15th Aloor, Ganpairan Kadam Marg, Lower Pard, Mumbai - 400 013,
Toll Free No. 1800 266 7760, Fax: 022 6654 6464, Visit us at www.tatasiginsurancain

X70 Branch: 03 |RDA Registration Number: 108 CIN: USS110MH2000PLC128425 PAN number: AABCT3518Q  Page 2 of 2



Policy Document
@ BAJAJI| Alllanz @

Eelationhip Beyond Imurance

Baja] Alllanz General Insurance Company Lid.
GE Plaza, Arport Fioad, Yersoda, Pura -411008
POLICY SCHEDULE

Palicy Servicing Office Raagavis Center, Ground, 15t and 2nd Floor,, 214, Nethajl Nagar, Nanjundapuram Main Road, Ramanathapuram, , COIM-
BATORE-641045 PHONE NO 0422 4302345

Poficy Number DG-18-1503-8:402-00000004 Product Group Modictaim (Standarnd)
First Policy Mo OG-18-1503-8402-00000004 E;aﬂp&inn FG-JUN-201T
Application Mo Scnutiny Mo 71401473
Policy Issuad On 30-Jun-2017
Paricd Of Insurance From 10:34 Z9Jun-2017 TO 28-Jun-2018 Midnight
Insured Mame Kongunadu Ars And Sciance Colloge
Insured Address G MMl , Po Area - Gnanambika Mills,

, Granambika Mills, Tamil Nadu - 641029

Description Sum Insured (As.)
I?Em.z'n EMPLOYEES 27100000

Baso Promium ABIDEA
Special Discount

Nt Fremium ABIDERE
Terrarism o
Stamp Duty o
Serviee Tax 67632
Swachh Bharat Cess 2415
Krlshl Kalyan Cess 2915
Final Premium 555550

== All Fremium figures are in Rupee

HAT Reference Number:

Scope Of Cover As Per The Policy wording attached

Risk Covered TOTAL 271 EMPLOYEES

Special Perils As per allached Group Mediclalm Policy Wordings and Benefit Chart
Speclal Exclusion As par attached Group Mediclaim Policy Wordings and Benefit Chart
Subject To Clauses As per attached Group Mediclaim Policy Wordings and Benefit Chart
Warrenties As per attached Group Mediclaim Policy Wordings and Benefit Chart
Special Conditions As per attached Group Mediclalm Policy Wordings and Benefit Chart
Comments

Premium Collection Details:-[Receipt Na/Callection No/Amount]

1503-00653843 / 71401473/ RS, 555550

Agency Code BAGTH3ITIT [Channel Name : ML ]
rency Mame : Ahinava ]
Contact No : 09791 303886/09791303886

} Email - n;:'diulaimcunsull.uncj@gmaﬂ.mm
Service Tax Reg. Mo, AABCBSTI0GB-5T-001

Far A Om il ol W] iar Qararnl Insarunsy Company Ll
w P .lﬁ
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“Corporate name : Kongunadu Arts And Science College

To be read as forming part of policy no:- 0G-18-1503-8402-00000004

o =Aa LA | Alllanz G

s.No Emp No. Mame Gender | Date OF Birth Ape Relation| Sum Insured Card number
1 1 K YEMUNA RANI FEMALE| 21/Jul/1983 13 self 100000 GMC-18150320004-1
2 2 R RAJALAKSHMI FEMALE| 27/5ep/1985 31 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-2
3 3 € SAKTHIVEL MALE | 10/Mar/1985 3z self 100000 GMC-18150320004-3
4 4 M MENAGA FEMALE]| 7/Apr/1986 31 Self 100000 GMCE-18150320004-4
5 5 P SENTHILKUMAR FEMALE| 1/lan/1985 32 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-5
& [ N SURESH MALE | 4/May/1987 ETi] self 100000 GMC-18150320004-6
7 7 R AMSAVENI FEMALE| 4/Aug/1986 30 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-7
8 8 T MADHUBALA FEMALE| 1/Aug/1992 24 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-8
g g S DAVID KARUNAKARAN MALE | 3/Marf1993 24 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-9
10 10 B MITHYA JENIFFER FEMALE| 21/Dec/1981 35 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-10
11 11 S JAMUNA FEMALE| 1/Jul/1988 28 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-11
12 12 V GOKUL RAl MALE | 3/lul/1988 28 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-12
13 13 S RATHISH KUMAR MALE | 10/Sep/1986 30 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-13
14 14 M VIVEK PRABU MALE | 24/lan/1990 27 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-14
15 15 N SEUTHI FEMALE| 7/Dec/1993 23 Sell 100000 GMC-18150320004-15
16 16 M SINDHU FEMALE| 29/Dec/1992 24 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-16
17 17 T BALUPRAKASH MALE | 1/Aug/1982 34 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-17
18 18 5 SELVI CELIN PRABHA FEMALE| 9/lan/1991 26 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-18
19 19 W RAJENDRAN MALE | 10/Sep/1985 a1 Self 100000 GMC-15150320004-19
20 20 € NANDHINI FEMALE| 24/lun/1991 26 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-20
21 21 G VANITHA MANI FEMALE| 24/Jun/1991 26 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-21
22 22 M MALARVIZHI FEMALE| 6/Aup/1989 27 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-22
23 23 G SHARMILY FEMALE| 28/Jan/1993 24 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-23
24 24 K VIAYAKUMAR MALE | 7/May/1979 38 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-24
25 25 S SARANYA FEMALE| 13/Nov/1992 24 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-25
26 26 S VINOTHINI FEMALE| 3/0ct/1993 23 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-26
27 27 M PRADEEPA FEMALE| 25/Feb/1984 33 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-27
28 28 RAVICHANDRAN MALE | 4/1ul/1984 32 Salf 100000 GMC-18150320004-28
29 29 S RAMAKRISHNAN MALE | 27/May/1985 32 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-29
30 30 R MURUGESAN MALE | 24/Aug/1984 32 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-30
31 31 M SATHISH KUMAR MALE [ 3/Oct/1986 30 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-31
32 32 B MANOGARAN MALE | 25/Jun/1968 49 Self 100000 GMC-18150370004-32
33 a3 R UMAGANDHI FEMALE| 9/Feh/1975 42 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-33
34 34 R BEENA FEMALE| 10/Aup/1978 38 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-34
35 35 5 MYTHILI FEMALE| 22/Jul/1978 38 Salf 100000 GMC-18150320004-35
36 £l S DHANALAKSHMI FEMALE| 16/May/1980 37 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-36
37 a7 R POONGODI FEMALE| 6/1ul/1977 39 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-37
38 38 N KALAIVANI FEMALE| 4/Sepf1980 36 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-38
39 g A HEMA FEMALE| 28/Apr/1970 47 Self 100000 GMC- ¥3150320004-39
40 40 DIWAKAR THOMAS MALE | 14/Feb/1940 68 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-40
41 41 G VENI FEMALE| 14/Aup/1982 34 self 100000 GMC-18150320004-41
42 42 M LALITHAMBIGAI FEMALE| 6/Nov/1980 36 Seli 100000 GMC-18150320004-42
43 43 A IMMACULATE FEMALE| 26/Jan/1982 35 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-43
44 a4 5 P SASIREKA FEMALE| 12/Mar/1984 33 self 100000 GMC-18150320004-44
45 45 N SENTHIL KUMAR MALE | 1/May/1984 a3 Self 100000 GMEC-18150320004-45
46 46 K RAJESWARI FEMALE| 13/Aup/1983 33 self 100000 GMC-18150320004-46
47 47 D KAVITHA FEMALE| 1/Mar/1984 33 Self 100000 GMC-15150320004-47
48 48 R UMA MAHESWARI FEMALE] 10/Feb/1981 T Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-48
49 49 M REVATHI BALA FEMALE| 22/Mar/1977 40 Solf 100000 GME-18150320004-49
50 50 M R BANUPRIYA FEMALE| 3/lan/1984 33 self 100000 GMC-18150320004-50
51 51 D HEMA LATHA FEMALE| 15/lun/1984 33 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-51
52 52 B DIVYA PRIYA FEMALE| 20/Mar/1984 33 Self 10000 GMC-18150320004-52
53 53 G VIDYA FEMALE| 10/Nov/1985 31 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-53
54 54 L HALDURAI MALE | 18/Jul/1985 31 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-54
55 55 R SUBASHEUMAR MALE | 3/lun/1580 37 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-55
56 56 R MAHARA JOTHI PRIYA | FEMALE| 9/Nov/1982 34 Self 100000 GMC-13150320004-56
57 57 M JULITE MONOLISA ESTHER | FEMALE| 30/May/1986 31 Solf 100000 GMC-18150320004-57
58 58 M PRIYA FEMALE| 21/Jan/1981 36 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-58
59 59 R THIRUGANGA SAMPANDAN | MALE | 5/Jul/1981 35 self 100000 GMC-15150320004-59
&0 5] A SARAVANAN MALE | 24/May/1972 45 Soelf 100000 GME-18150320004-60
61 61 R KARTHIK MALE | 18/Dec/1985 11 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-61
62 62 A K ASHFAUK AHAMED MALE | 9/1an/1983 34 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-62
63 63 S JAYALAKSHMI FEMALE] 15/Jun/1982 35 self 100000 GMC-18150320004-63
[ 64 T KUMAR MALE | 5/lun/1987 a0 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-64
65 65 S POORNI FEMALE| 11/lun/1981 36 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-65
66 65 V REGA FEMALE| 16/Aug/1984 32 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-66
67 67 K PALANIVEL MALE | 2/lulf1982 34 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-67




sporate name : Kongunadu Arts And Science College

o be read as forming part of policy no:- 0G-18-1503-8402-00000004

O =Aa_LAa | Allianz @D

Emp No. Name Gender | Date Of Birth Age Relation | Sum Insured Card number
E 68 5 PUNITHA DEVI FEMALE| 3/lan/1978 39 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-68
69 69 K KALPANA DEVI FEMALE| 14/Sep/1981 35 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-69
70 70 NESARANTHAMANI MaLE | 11/Dec/1985 31 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-70
71 71 M K PRASEEDA FEMALE| 22/lul/1981 35 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-71
72 72 D RAIMOHAN MALE | 5/lun/1983 34 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-72
73 73 P KALIRAJ MALE | 4/lan/1982 35 Self 100000 GMC-15150320004-73
T4 74 5 HALAM FEMALE| 7/May/1970 47 self 100000 GMC-18150320004-74
75 75 S K ARUNKUMAR MALE | 10/lunf1987 30 Self 100000 GMC-13150320004-75
76 76 A AMUTHAVALLI FEMALE| 5/Apr/1982 35 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-76
77 7 / PADMANABAN MaLE | 10/apr/1985 32 self 100000 GMC-18150320004-77
78 78 S KALPANADEVI FEMALE| 28/lan/1984 i3 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-78
79 79 R PRITA FEMALE| 19/Nov/1988 28 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-79
80 ED P K UMA MAHESWARI FEMALE| 10/lan/1980 37 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-80
81 81 | ATHISAYARAJ JEBAKUMAR | MALE | 10/Jun/1985 32 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-81
82 82 5 ARICHANDRAN MALE | 20/May/1985 32 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-82
83 g3 M NAGARAIAN MALE | 10/Jun/197% 38 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-83
g4 84 V RAMYA FEMALE| 30/May/1982 35 Sell 100000 GMC-18150320004-84
85 85 K DHANALAKSHMI FEMALE| 4/lun/1977 40 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-85
E6 86 K SUMAGALA FEMALE| 25/1ul/1970 46 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-86
87 87 K SUBASHINI FEMALE| 14/0ct/1979 37 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-87
g8 28 T DEEPIKA FEMALE | 19/May,/1950 27 Seif 100000 GMC-18150320004-88
g9 ] BHUVANESWARI FEMALE| 11/Jan/1981 36 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-89
90 a0 M KALAISELVI FEMALE| 31/Mar/1987 30 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-90
91 91 P VIDHYA FEMALE| 27/Julf1577 39 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-31
92 92 C SHEEBA FEMALE| 26/Apr/1986 31 self 100000 GMC-18150320004-92
93 93 P VIAY MALE | 11/Mar/15990 27 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-23
94 94 5 JANEEFA PRIYA FEMALE| 16/jul/1987 29 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-94
85 95 S AMUDHA FEMALE| 5/Jun/1978 38 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-95
96 96 K SUDHA FEMALE| 24/Apr/1985 32 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-96
57 a7 N KAMACHI DEVI FEMALE| 18/0ct/1980 36 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-97
58 58 5 NAGALAKSHMI FEMALE | 30/Aug/1985 i1 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-98
99 99 T DEEPA FEMALE| 11/May/1988 29 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-93
100 100 JULITE JEBA THANGAM FEMALE | 12/May/1985 32 self 1rgmu GMC-18150320004-100
101 101 B RAJKUMAR MALE | 14/May/1978 39 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-101
102 102 A PUSHPA VENI FEMALE| 11/Marf1980 EXi Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-102
103 103 K SUREKHA MALE | 21/Dec/1981 35 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-103
104 104 B KAVITHA FEMALE| 8/Mar/1986 31 Sell 100000 GMC-18150320004-104
105 105 N PAVIYASRE FEMALE | &/May/1990 27 self 100000 GMC-18150320004-105
106 106 5 UMA FEMALE] 4/Junf1973 38 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-106
107 107 M APSAVEN] FEMALE| 7/Oct/1985 31 Salf 100000 GMC-18150320004-107
108 108 S KATHIRAVAN MALE | 10/Jan/1989 28 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-108
109 109 5 SAKTHIVEL MALE | 30/May/1985 32 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-109
110 110 S NANDHINI FEMALE| 6/Apr/1988 29 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-110
111 111 M USHA RANI FEMALE| 23/Jun/1987 30 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-111
112 112 D PRIYA FEMALE| 11/Mar/1981 36 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-112
113 113 N MOHANAPRIYA FEMALE| 29/0ct/1986 30 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-113
114 114 D SOLOMON PALU RAJ MALE | 14/0ctf1987 29 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-114
115 115 M CAVYA DEEKSHITH FEMALE| 21/lul/1950 26 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-115
116 116 A PRIYA FEMALE| 24/Aug/1985 3l Sell 100000 GMC-18150320004-116
117 117 AV KREETHIKA FEMALE| 3/Nov/1992 24 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-117
118 1138 R KALAVATHI FEMALE| 9/May/1962 55 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-118
119 119 P SATHISHMOHAN MALE | 9/lun/1986 31 Self 108000 GMC-18150320004-119
120 120 I NISHANTHINI FEMALE | 20/May/1980 a7 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-120
121 121 W SUGANTHA FEMALE| 10/Dec/1958 S8 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-121
122 122 E JAYANTHI FEMALE| 21/May/1971 46 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-122
123 123 M SANGEETHA FEMALE| 20/Jun/1983 29 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-123
124 124 N AMUDHA DEVI FEMALE| 30/Jun/1982 34 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-124
135 125 C SOWMIA FEMALE| 15/Nov/15975 41 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-125
126 126 A NAGAVENI FEMALE| 22/May/1989 28 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-126
127 127 C GOLDBELL RACHEL FEMALE| 31/0ct/1587 29 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-127
1238 128 P GEETHA FEMALE| 15/May/1985 32 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-128
128 125 L VIDYARANI FEMALE| 16/0ct/1981 as Self 100000 GMEC-18150320004-129
| 130 130 K KRISHNAVENI FEMALE| 19/Apr/1980 a7l Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-130
131 131 VD NADHIAY FEMALE| 16/Jul/1986 a0 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-131
132 132 N RAMA PRABHA FEMALE| 18/Dec/1882 34 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-132
133 133 S YASOTHKUMAR MALE | 5/Apr/1991 26 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-133
134 134 L SUNDARAMODORTHI MALE | 7/Marf1992 25 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-134
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45 135 S PADHMA FEMALE| 26/Feb/1593 24 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-135
36 136 5 SELVARAJ MALE | 23/Aug/1967 29 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-136
37 137 § SEKTHIVEL MALE | 10/Sep/19965 20 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-137
38 138 K P MAHENDRAN MALE | 8/lun/1989 28 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-138
39 139 K P RAMACHANDRAN MALE | 25/May/1991 26 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-139
40 140 M DHANAPAL MALE | 19/May/1989 28 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-140
41 141 K SAKTHIVEL MALE | 3/May/1995 21 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-141
42 142 5 SIVAKUMAR MALE | 31/May/1988 79 self 100000 GMC-18150320004-142
43 143 L RAJL MALE | 23/May/1991 26 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-143
44 144 M GOVINDARA MALE | 1/Feb/1994 23 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-144
45 145 K MARIMUTHU MALE | 5/lun/1993 24 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-145
46 146 N RAIKUMAR MALE | 4/lunf1991 26 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-146
47 = 147 P KARTHIK MALE | 30/Jun/1989 27 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-147
48 148 S VIVEK MALE | 1/Aug/1994 22 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-148
49 148 R KANAGARA MALE [ 27/May/1991 26 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-149
50 150 K JOTHIMANI FEMALE| 2/Dec/1937 19 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-150
51 151 K GOMATHI FEMALE| 24/Nov/1991 25 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-151
52 152 A MATHUMATHI FEMALE| 13/0ct/1991 25 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-152
53 153 R ILAMATHI FEMALE] 4/lul/1994 22 Solf 100000 GMC-18150320004-153
54 154 R VELUSAMY MALE | 6/0ct/1989 27 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-154
55 155 KN EARTHIK MALE | 2/lunf15992 25 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-155
36 156 M MAHESHWARAN MaLE | 27/lulf1997 19 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-156
37 157 5 SANKARAN MALE | 1/Dec/1965 51 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-157
58 158 M SHANTHI FEMALE | 26/Mar/f1993 24 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-158
30 1589 R MOHANA SUNDARAM MALE | 6/lun/1991 26 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-159
20 160 S KARTHIKEYAN MALE | 10/Mav/1994 22 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-160
51 161 V SATHYA FEMALE| 5/Mar/1995 22 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-161
32 162 K KASIRAJAN MALE | 7/May/1973 44 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-162
33 163 W ARUN KARTHIKEYAN MALE | 22/Nov/1980 36 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-163
34 164 K SUBRAMANIAM MALE | 26/Feb/1977 40 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-164
35 165 P MOHANRAJ MALE | 30/0ct/1964 52 self 100000 GMC-18150320004-165
36 166 A MUTHULAKSHMI FEMALE| 10/Mar/1972 45 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-166
37 167 A SIVAKUMAR MALE | 20/Feb/1969 48 Self 100000 GMC-18130320004-167
38 168 K K P CHINNASAMY MALE | 29/Dec/1947 ] Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-168
39 169 VIMALA ANTONY MALE | 3/Dec/1569 47 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-169
70 170 K AMIRTHAM FEMALE| 18/Feb/1968 49 Salf 100000 GMC-18150320004-170
71 171 R PALANIAMMAL FEMALE| 3/Jan/1976 41 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-171
72 172 K MARUDHACHALAM MALE | 10/Feb/1996 21 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-172
73 173 P SUBRAMANIAM MALE | 10/Aug/1964 52 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-173
74 174 K IAYA FEMALE| 21/Jul/1960 56 self 100000 GMC-18150320004-174
75 175 G SWAMINATHAN MALE | 20/0ct/1564 52 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-175
TG 176 P IAGATHESHAN MALE | 3/May/1982 35 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-176
7 177 1 SAVARI MUTHU MALE | 1/0ct/1976 40 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-177
8 178 W P EALPANA FEMALE| 12/Feb/1983 34 Solf 100000 GMC-18150320004-178
9 179 C RAJALINGAM MALE | 10/lulf1976 40 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-179
10 180 K RAM BAHADUR MALE | 12/Nov/1967 49 self 100000 GMC-18150320004-180
11 181 P ESWARI FEMALE| 12/0ct/1965 51 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-181
2 182 G GHANSHYAM SHARAMA | MALE | 10/Jan/1968 49 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-182
13 183 K PALANISAMY MALE | 1/May/1948 69 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-183
4 184 P MUNEESWARAN MALE | 8/May/1989 28 self 100000 GMC-18150320004-184
15 185 P THAGAMAN| FEMALE| 17/Mar/1963 54 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-185
i6 186 W WVELUMANI FEMALE| 9/Mar/1965 52 Self 1000 GMC-18150320004-186
17 187 M SUMATHI FEMALE| 4/Feb/1987 30 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-187
8 188 R VIIAYAKUMAR MALE | 10/Mar/1981 36 self 100000 GMC-18150320004-188
ig 189 K NARUMATHI FEMALE| 29/May/1567 50 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-189
10 190 K MURUGESAN MALE | 15/Jun/1951 56 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-190
1 151 M POOVAYAL FEMALE| 13/Jul/1964 52 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-191
12 192 K VIMALRAJ MALE | 10/Apr/1988 29 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-192
i3 193 R SARADHA, FEMALE| 6/May/i977 A0 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-193
14 194 R GANESH SHARMA MALE | 29/)ul/1984 32 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-1594
5 195 5 HARIDASS MALE | 5/May/1987 30 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-195
6 196 N VELINGIRI MALE | 19/Marf1958 49 self 100000 GMC-18150320004-196
17 197 K RAVI MALE | 14/Apr/1976 41 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-197
18 198 1 SUBRAMANIAM MALE | 9/lunf1979 38 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-198
] 199 R ANNIE SHILO SUGANTHI | FEMALE| 1/Decf1568 48 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-193
10 200 R SARQJINI FEMALE| 21/Feb/1978 39 self 100009 GMC-18150320004-200
1 201 5 KAVITHA FEMALE | 27/May/1983 34 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-201
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42 202 M KANAKA FEMALE| 17/lan/1991 26 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-202
203 203 P SOMASUDARAM MALE | 21/1ul/1963 53 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-203
204 204 P SELVARAJ MALE | 2/Apr/1963 54 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-204
205 205 K ARUMUGAM MALE | 1/lan/1952 65 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-205
206 206 K PONNI FEMALE| 1/lan/1962 55 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-206
207 207 M SUPPAL FEMALE| 1/lan/1963 54 - self 100000 GMC-18150320004-207
208 208 A KARUPAYAMMAL FEMALE| 1/lan/1957 60 Seff 100000 GMC-18150320004-208
209 209 A PALANIAMMAL FEMALE| 12/Dec/1958 48 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-209
210 210 G KANNAN MALE | 16/May/1950 7 self 100000 GMC-18150320004-210
211 211 N BAL BAHADUR MALE | 1/Aprf1980 37 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-211
212 212 G CHIRAMIEVE MALE | 29/5ep/1978 38 self 100000 GMC-18150320004-212
713 213 S VELMURUGAN MALE | 7/lun/1987 ETH) self 100000 GMC-18150320004-213
214 214 P VO NKATACHALAM MALE | 20/Mar/1955 62 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-214
215 215 M THAVASIAPPAN MALE | 3/Apr/1986 31 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-215
216 216 K ANUSIYADEVI FEMALE| 4/Jul/1986 30 Solf 100000 GMC-18150320004-216
217 217 K LOGANAYAKI FEMALE| 9/lun/1986 31 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-217
218 218 W VIMALA FEMALE| 30/0ct/1986 30 self 100000 GMC-18150320004-218
219 219 K RAMESH MALE | 16/Jun/1988 29 Salf 100000 GMC-18150320004-219
220 220 K K BAGAVATHIANNAN MALE | 1/lan/1954 63 self 100000 GMC-18150320004-220
221 221 R NATARAJ MALE 1/lan/1961 56 Salf 100000 GMC-18150320004-221
222 222 K KITTAN MALE | 1/lan/1953 64 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-222
223 223 R VENKATACHALAM hALE 1/lan/1943 74 Setf 100000 GMC-18150320004-223
224 224 C PERUMAIE FEMALE| 1/lan/1960 57 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-224
225 225 M NARAYANASAMY MALE | 24/Oct/1968 48 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-225
226 226 C DEVARAJ MALE | 28/Apr/1976 41 Seff 100000 GMC-18150320004-226
327 227 K MURUGAN MALE | 6/Mar/1950 67 Self 100000 GME-18150320004-227
228 228 K SENNIYAPPAN MALE | 18/Aug/1957 59 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-228
229 229 K BAGAVATHIANNAN MALE | 7/Mar/1958 59 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-229
230 230 M EALIAMMAL FEMALE| 1/Jlunf1956 61 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-230
231 231 K PALANIAMMAL FEMALE| 19/Sep/1950 66 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-231
232 232 R AMMANIAMMAL FEMALE| 12/Apr/1948 69 self 100000 GME-18150320004-232
233 233 P SIVAEAMI FEMALE | 15/May/1976 41 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-233
234 234 N-THANGAMMAL FEMALE| 11/Nov/1964 52 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-234
235 235 P EANNAL FEMALE| 1/Dec/1956 60 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-235
236 236 S PAVITHRAL FEMALE| 10/May,/1994 23 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-236
237 237 P YOGESWARI FEMALE] 23/Feb/1989 28 Salf 100000 GME-18150320004-237
238 = 238 K M CHELLAPPAN MALE 1/0ulf1947 69 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-238
239 234 M PAVITHRA FEMALE| 3/1ul/1987 29 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-239
2401 240 C RATHIDEV! FEMALE| 8/Dec/1983 33 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-240
241 241 S KAYALVIZHI FEMALE| 2/Mar/1977 40 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-241
242 242 S SELVARANI FEMALE| 3/Mar/1966 51 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-242
243 243 P VEERAPPAN MALE | 1/lan/1860 57 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-243
244 244 R DEVI FEMALE| 11/Jul/1970 46 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-244
245 245 S SAKUNTHALANMANI FEMALE| 27/lunf1974 43 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-245
246 246 T CHETMANTHAPA MALE | 20/0ct/1977 EE Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-246
247 247 1 VALARMATHI FEMALE| 14/May/1875 41 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-247
248 248 S GMANASEKARAN MALE | 18/Feb/1972 45 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-248
249 249 5 GOMATHI FEMALE| 5/May/1989 28 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-249
250 250 B SARANRAJ MALE | 14/Mar/1952 25 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-250
251 251 R DEVARAJ MALE | 10/Nov/1958 58 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-251
252 252 N SANKARAN MALE | 5/Feb/1984 33 Self lm GMC-18150320004-252
253 253 R NAGARA MALE | 5/Aug/1965 51 Self 10 GMC-18150320004-253
254 254 ASUNDARRA MALE | 25/Apr/1950 67 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-254
255 255 S GANESAN MALE | 5/May/1979 38 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-255
256 256 MOHARA] UPADHYAYA MALE | 9/Feb/1981 36 Salf 100000 GMC-15150320004-256
257 257 G DHANDAPAN MaALE | 19/Apr/1961 56 self 100000 GMC-18150320004-257
258 258 K SARASWATHY FEMALE| 12/Feb/1972 45 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-258
259 259 P CHINNA SENNIYAPPAN MALE | 3/lun/1965 52 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-259
260 260 S BABY FEMALE| 18/Mar/1972 45 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-260
261 261 K PEDATHAMMAL FEMALE| 1/lan/1963 54 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-261
262 262 R KANNIYAMMAL FEMALE| 21/Nov/1965 51 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-262
263 263 P SHANTHI FEMALE| 7/Julf1970 46 self 100000 GMC-18150320004-263
264 264 M SURENDAR MALE | 15/May/1987 30 self 100000 GMC-18150320004-264
265 265 P MAMTHA FEMALE| 19/iulf1981 35 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-265
266 266 R RAJAMANI MALE | 1/1an/1960 57 Solf 100000 GMC-18150320004-266
267 267 P SUPPAN maLE | 12/lan/1955 [ self 100000 GMC-18150320004-267
268 268 P SAKTHIVEL MALE | 1/lanf1975 47 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-268
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69 ‘268 R ALAGIRI MALE THulf1955 6l Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-269
270 270 K MUNIYAN MALE | 1/Jan/1974 43 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-270
271 271 R GURUSAMY MALE 1/Jan/1974 43 Self 100000 GMC-18150320004-271
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Royal Sundaram General Insurance Co. Limitdd

{Fonmedy known as Binal Sundamm Alliance Insumnce Company Limited )
RD}"EI_[ Sl_l[ldal'ﬂm *Ranani Krishna Marvel”, Tt Floar, Od Na 140 & New Mo 137,
i DB Road, RS Puram, Coimbatore - 641 002
Tel: 0422-4352410 (4352420 | Toll Mo 1860 425 0000
Email: customer.servicesd royalsundaram.in | Website: www.royalsunda
Registered Office: 21, Pamullos Road, Chennai = 600 002
IRDAI Registration Number < 102 | CIN-U67 200TN2000PLC045611

General Insurance

GROUP PERSONAL ACCIDENT INSURANCE

Policy Schedule
Policy Number AGO00S8707000100 Intermediary Code — AG032779
Intermediary Name — Jeyasuriya
Contact -
Name and Address of the Insured M/s. Kongunadu Arts & Scienee College

Udayampalayam Rd, GN Mills, Post, Coimbatore —641029

Period of Insurance: From 081272018 To 07122019

3000 Students 3000Parents and Teaching & Non Teaching Staff 500 persons Covered under the palicy as per

S attached

Fremium s. 1,9,54I}
TPA Fees Rs, 0.00
Add: SGST 9% Rs. 15,263.00
Add: CGST 9% s, 15,263.00
Total Rs. 2,00,120.00
Students ; Benefits 1 tod

Parents® ; Benefits 1 (Single Earning Parent as per School records).

Teaching & Non Teaching Staff : Benefits 1 to 5

*Parent means Single Earning Parent of the Insured Student as per the School records.

This Schedule is subject to the Group Personal Accident Policy Terms and Conditions and the following endorsements
attached herewith:

PAI, PA3, PA13, PA1S, PA1S, Premium Adjustment Clause, Special Condition

THIRD PARTY ADMINISTRATOR: N.A

Please quote the Policy Number in all your correspondence.
IN WITNESS WHEREQF, this Policy of Insurance has been signed at Chennai on 26/ 1272018
Receipt No, CICC212142

GSTIN No. : IAABCRTI06G1ZO PAN Number: AABCR 71060

IRDA Regn.No.102

Consolidated Stamp Duty paid to Government of Tamil Nadu -

Issued at: Chennai

Policy Servicing Office: For Royal Sundaram General Insurance Co. Limited

SEITH AT




Royal Sundaram General Insurance Co. Limited
(Formenly known as Boval Supdamm Alliance Insurance Company Limited]

Rﬂyal SUI] dﬂram *Ramani Krishna Marvel®, 15t Floor Old Ne. 140 & MNew No, 137,

B y i DR Road, BS Puram, Coimbatore - 641 002
. Tel - 04.22-4352410 /4352420 | Tall Mo 1560 425 0000

Ceweral Insuranee E.matl: custoanerservicesmrovalsundaram.in | Website: wwws royalsundaram, in
Registered Oftice: 21, Patullos Road, Chennai = GO0 002:
IRDAL Registration Mumber — 102 | CIN LI67 200TN2000PLCD4 5611

Specification attached to and Forming Part of Policy No:AGORISST07000100
Mame of the Insured : Mfs Kongunadu Arts & Science College

Individual Medical In;“'i;”;‘: ;‘:}"Fd::‘;i“;:m Total Sum Insured (In Rs). Far

Sum Insured {In Rs). s pee Students (Benefit 1 to 4) For

MNo of Mo of (Benefit 1 to 4) For Staff 7
5.Mo I'arents ¥ For Students and Staff “ 5 . Staff (Teaching & Non-
Students Staff : (Teaching & Non-Teaching) | | : :
(Teaching & Non- : Lo T'caching) (Benefit 1 to 5) For
Teaching) [enetp iR vk dosaty Parents (Benefit 1)
{(Benefit 1)

1 3000 2000 500 60,000 1,000,000 i, 00, 00, 000
Total | 3000 3000 | 500 §6,00,00,000

For Royal Sundaram General Insurange Co, Limited

F

AGSE707-100-G5 Page 1 of1
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Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Ltd.
GE Plaza, Alrpon Rond, Yerwada, Puna -411008
POLICY SCHEDULE

[ DUPLICATE COPY
Palicy Servicing Office Raagavis Center, Ground, 15l and 2nd Floor,, 214, Nethaji Nagar, Nanjundapuram Main Road Ramanathapuram, , COIM-
BATORE-641045 PHONE NO. 0422 4302345

Paolicy Mumbser 0G-18-1503-8402-00000006 Product Group Mediclaim (Siandard )
First Policy No OG-19-1503-8402-00000006 rgcfn-'.im 29-JUN-2018
ale

Application No Scruting No 89931127
GSTIN { UIN Slate Code 33 - Tamil Nadu

{ Name

Podicy Issued On 2B8-Jun-2018
Period Of Insurance From oo 29-Jun-2018 O 28-Jun-2012 Midnight
Ingured Name Kongunadu Arts And Science College
Insured Address G N Mill, , Po Area - Gnanambika bils,

, Gnanambaka Milks, Tamil Madu - 641029

Descripticn Sum Insured (Rs.}
ITntaI 246 = Sell 246 (Sell Only) 49200000

Base Premium 408010

Special Discount

MNet Premium 408010
Tarrorism o
Stamp Duty o
State GST (9%) 16721
Central GST (9%) 36721
Final Premium 481452

** All Premium figures are in Rupee

HAT Reference Number:

Scope Of Cover As Per Tha Policy wording attached

Risk Covered Total 246 = Sell 246 (Self Only)

Special Perils As per attached Group Mediclalm Policy Wordings and Benefit Chart
Special Exclusion As per attached Group Mediclaim Policy Wordings and Benefit Chart
Subject To Clauses As per attached Group Medlelaim Polley Wordings and Benefit Chart
Warrenties As per attached Group Mediclaim Policy Wordings and Benefit Chart
Special Conditions As per altached Group Mediclaim Policy Wordings and Benefit Chart
Comments

Premium Collection Details:[Receipt No/Collection Ho/Amount]
1503-00685862 / BSO31127 / RS, 481451,

Agency Code BAGTOUIOT3T [Channel Name : ML
Agency Name : Abinaya
Contact No : 3791 303886/9791303886 ——

Email - mediclaimeonsultancy(@gmail.com

BAGIZ GST Mo : 3JAABCBSTI0G1Z4A | Principal Lacation @ 4577448, Sth floor, 1sana Kattima bullg
namalles High Road, Arumbakkam, Chennal - 600106 PH:044-43004400 | Services Accounting
847133 - Accldont and health Insurance services. No reverse charge s payable on these seg
Mo, : 993051151

For & O Basall ol Baja] &%ne Sonerel e e Cormgarry Lid

o

Fisr haslg wradl mown infansation; Contsct gur 34 Hewd Call Cafire 5t 1800-209. 5058, 1830-102-4858 (Takl Free] Emall cussmertansiba Ml H i speflom, | Cotvpowrite libenlifepatines Musbar.
LHES1BPRIEFLCOTAIE
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Corporate name : Kongunadu Arts And Science College

To.be read as forming parl of policy no:- OG-19-1503-8402-00000006
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S.Mo |Emp No. Hama Gendor  [Date Of Birth Age |Relation |Sum Insured  |Card number
) KONGU1T  |BMANOGARAN Male 250Junt 1868 50 Salf 200000 GMC-189150320006-KONG U1

2 KONGUZ  |R UMAGANDHI Miala S/Feb/ 1975 43 | Seif 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGUZ
3 KONGU3 [R BEENA Femala 10/ALgH1 978 39| Self 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGUI
4 KONGU4 S MYTHILI Female 22/Jul1878 a9 Solf 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONG U4
5 HONGUS 1S DHANALAKSHMI Female 16/ May/ 1980 33 Salf 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLUS
G KONGUE |R POONGODI Fermale Blul87T 40 Sell 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONG LS
T KONGUT [N KaALANVAMNI Female 4/Sep/1980 ar Sell 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGUT
-] KONGUE [AHEMA Femala 2 ApET0 48 Sell 200000 GMC-18150320006- KONGLUS
] KONGUS  [DIWAKAR THOMAS Male 14/Feh/ 1949 68 Salf 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGUS
10 | KONGUID |G VENI Female 14iAug/ 1982 a5 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU10
11 | KONGU11 M LALITHAMBIGAI Female 6/Nov/1880 37 Sedf 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGU11
12 | KONGU12 |A IMMACULATE Male 26/Jan/1582 38 Sl 200000 GMC-15150320006-KONGU12
13 | KONGU13 |S P SASIREKA Female 12/Mar/ 1984 3 Self 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGLU13
14 | KONGU14 [N SENTHIL KUMAR Male 1/May/ 1564 34 Sell 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLI14
15 | KONGU15 [K RAJESWARI Female 13 AugM1983 34 Sedf 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGL1S
16 | KONGUI6 |D KAVITHA Female 1/Mari 1884 34 Sell 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU16
17 | KONGUIT |R UMA MAHESWARI Female 10/Feb/ 1981 ar Self 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGU1T
18 | KONGU18 |M REVATHI BALA Femala 22Mar 87T 41 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU 1R
18 KONGU1S |M R BANUPRIYA Femala Adan/ 1884 34 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLS
20 | KONGU20 |DHEMA LATHA Female 15 Juni1964 34 Sell 200000 GMC-158150320006-KONGLZD
21 KONGLUZ21 |B DIVYA PRIYA Femala 20/MarM1984 34 Sell 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGLUZ21
22 | KONGU22 |G VIDYA Femala 10/ Novi 1885 32 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGUZ2
23 | KONGUZ3 [L HALDURA) Male 18/Julf1885 32 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGUZ3
24 | KONGUZ4 |R MAHARA JOTHI PRIYA Female S/Novi1882 35 | Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLI24
25 | HONGUZ5 |[MPRIYA Female 21 Jan/1981 ar Self 20000 GMC-19150320006-KONGL2S
26 | KONGU2E |R THIRUGANGA SAMPANDAN Male Slulf1981 36 Salf 200000 GMC-19150320008-KONGU2E
27 | KONGUZT |A SARAVANAN Mala 24/May/1872 48 Self 200000 GMC-19150320008-KONGLZT
28 | KONGU2S |R KARTHIK Kale 18/Dec1585 32 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU2E
28 | HONGUZ29 [A K ASHFAUK AHAMED Male 8/Jan/1983 35 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU29
30 KONGU3D |5 JaYALAKSHMI Female TalJun/1982 35 Self 200000 GMC-15150320006-KONGLU30
L KONGLU31 [T KUMAR Mata S/ Jun/1887 31 Self 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGU31
32 | KONGU32 |5 POORNI Female 11/Jun/1881 3y Sedf 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGUAZ
33 | KONGU33 |V REGA Female 16/AUQ 1 584 33| Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU3A
3 | KONGU34 |K PALANIVEL Mala 20Jul1ea2 35 | Gel 200000 GMC-15150320006-KONGLU34
35 | KONGU3S |5 PUNITHA DEVI Femals 3fJan/1578 40 Self 200000 GMC-15150320006-KONGLU3S
36 | KONGU3E |k KALPANA DEVI Femala 14/Sep/ 1881 36 Salf 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGUSE
37 | KONGU37 |NESARAJITHAMAMI Female 11/DecH 985 32 Salf 200000 GMC-18150320008-KONGUAT
38 | KONGU3E |M K PRASEEDA Female 22/ Julr1981 36 | Sel 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLIZE
38 | KONGU3S |P KALIRAJ Male 4fJan/1882 35 Self 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONG LIS
40 | KONGU4D |5 RAJAM Wala TiMay/ 1970 48 Salf 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONG LMD
41 | KONGU41 [S K ARUNKUMAR Mala 10/un/1987 kL Seif 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGU41
42 | HONGU42 [A AMUTHAVALLI Female SiApri1862 35| Sell 200000 GMC-18150320005-KONGLI42
43 | KONGU43 |5 KALPANADEV Female 28/Jan/1584 34 Sell 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLI43
44 | KONGU44 |R PRIYA Femala 18Mevi 1588 28 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-K0ONG U4
45 | KONGL4S [P K UMA MAHESWARI Femake 10/ Jan/ 1980 38 Sell 200000 GMC-18150320006-K0OMNGLI4S
46 | KONGU4E [J ATHISAYARA) JEBAKUMAR Mala 10/Jun/1885 33 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLI4E
47 | KONGU4T |5 ARICHANDRAN Mala 20May/ 1985 33| seif 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGLU4T
48 | KONGU48 |M NAGARAJAN Male 10VJun1979 39 | Self 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGU4B
49 | KONGU4S |V RAMYA Female 20/May198z 36 | Sel 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGL4S
50 | KONGUSD |K DHANALAKSHMI Female 4/ Jun1877 41 Sall 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGLIS0
51 | KONGUS1 |K SUMAGALA Female 28/Jul1970 47 Salf 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLIST
52 | KONGUS2 |K SUBASHINI Female 14/0et/1979 38 Salf 200000 GMC-15150320006-KONGLIS2
53 | KONGUS3 |T DEEPIKA Female 18May/1980 28 Sall 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGUS3
54 | KONGUS4 |BHUVANESWARI Female 11/Jan/1581 ar Sedf 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGLUSE
55 | KONGUSS [M KALAISELVI Femala 31/ Mar1 987 H Sefl 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGUSS
56 | KONGUSS |PVIDHYA Female 271 Jul87T 40 | Sed 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGUSE
57 | KONGUST |C SHEEBA Femala 26/Apr/ 1986 32 Salf 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGUST
58 | KONGUSE |PVIJAY Male 11Mari 1990 28 Salf 200000 A| GMC-19150320006-KONGUSS
59 | KONGUSS |5 JANEEFA PRIYA Female 160ul/ 1987 30 | Self 200000 GMC-15150320006-KONGLUSS
B0 | HONGUBD |5 AMUDHA Female 5/ Jun/1878 40 | Sedf 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGLUED
61 | KONGUS1 |KSUDHA Female 2414 pri 1985 33 | Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLUG1
62 | KONGUS2 |N KAMACHI DEVI Female 18/0ct/1980 ar Salf 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLIGZ
63 | KONGUB3 |T DEEPA Female 11/May/ 1588 30 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLGS
B4 | KONGUGE |JULITE JEBA THANGAM Female 12May/1885 33 Sall 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONG LG4
65 | KONGUGS |B RAJKUMAR Male 14/MayH878 40 Self 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONG LSS
65 | KONGUSE |A PUSHPA VENI Femalke 11/Marf1980 38 |  Self 200000 GMC-15150320006-KONG LSS
67 | KONGUST [K SUREKHA Femala 21/Deci 1981 36 | Sell 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGUGT
68 | KONGUBE [BKAVITHA Female E&/Marl1086 3z Sell 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGUGE
69 | KONGLUSS [N PAVIYASRE Female Giktay' 1880 2B Self 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGLUGS
70 | KONGUTO 15 UMA Female 4un/1878 38 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGUTO
71 | KONGUT1 [M AMSAVENI Female THOct/1985 32 Self 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGUT
T2 KONGLUT2 [S KATHIRAVAN Male 107 Jan/1985 29 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-K0MGUT2
73 | KONGUT3 |S SAKTHIVEL hale 30/May/ 1985 33| Sel 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGLUTA
T4 | HKONGUT4 |5 NANDHINI Female GlAprBas 30| Sel 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGLT4
78 | KONGUTS M USHA RANI Female 23 Junf19a7 31 Self 200000 GMC-10150320006-KONGUTS
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"76 | KONGUTE |DPRIYA Female 11/Mar/ 15881 37 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGUTE
77 | KONGUTT |N MOHANAPRIYA Femala 20ct 1988 31 Self 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGUTT
78 | KONGUYE |MCAVYA DEEKSHITH Femala 21/Jul8s0 27 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGUTE
789 | KONGUTS |A PRIYA Femala 24/Aug/1885 32 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLTE
B0 | KONGUED. (AW KREETHIKA Female IMNovHa92 25 Self 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGLIB0
B1 KONGUBT [P SATHISHMOHAN Mala SJun/1986 32 Sell 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLET
B2 | KONGLUBZ2 |J NISHANTHINI Female 20/Mayr 1980 38 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLE2
B3 | KONGUB3 [V SUGANTHA Female 10/Dec/ 1858 58 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLES
B4 KONGLUEB4 |E JAYANTHI Femala 21/Nay1971 AT Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGUB4
BS | KONGUBS |M SANGEETHA Femala 20/ Jun/1588 30 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLIAS
86 | KONGUBE |C SOWMIA Female 15/Mev 15975 42 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGUBE
87 KONGUBT |A NAGAVENI Female 22/May/1988 28 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONG LT
8BS KONGUBS |C GOLDBELL RACHEL Female IO 1987 30 Self 2000040 GMC-18150320006-KONGLIBE
89 | KONGUBS [P GEETHA Female 15/May 1985 33 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLIAS
90 | KONGUS0 |[L VIDYARANI Femala 16Dt 1981 35 Seilf 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLISD
91 KONGUS1 K KRISHNA VENI Femaia 19/Aprl 1880 38 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONG LIS
92 | KONGUS2 [V D NADHIAY Femala 16/ Jul 386 31 Sell 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLIOZ
83 | KONGU23 [N RAMA PRABHAN Male 18/Dec/ 1982 35 Sell 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLIZ3
94 | KONGUSL |DR G ANBARAS| Femala 15/Mov/ 1887 30 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONG LIS
85 | KONGUSS [JVIJAYALAKSHMI Female 20 un/1872 45 Sell 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONG LIS
85 | KONGUSS |K YEMUNA RANI Femala 211JulM983 34 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGUBE
57 | KONGUST [R RAJALAKSHMI Female 27iSep1985 32 Sedlf 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGUST
58 | KONGUSS IC SAKTHIVEL Mabe 10/Man1S65 33 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLIEE
59 | KONGUZS |M MENAGA Female TiApri1986 a2 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLIOS
100 | KOKGU100 [P SENTHILKUMAR Mala 1iJanf1885 33 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGL100
101 | KONGU101 |N SURESH Malka AMay/ 1987 3 Sedf 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGUT01
102 | KONGU10Z |R AMSAVENI Female 4/Aug/ 1986 Ea ) Sed 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGL102
103 | KONGU103 | T MADHUBALA Femala 1/Augl1992 25 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGL103
104 | KONGLID4 |5 DAVID KARUNAKARAN Male AMar/1582 25 Sedf 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU104
105 | KONGU105 |5 JAMUNA Feamale 1/Jul 1888 28 Sell 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU105
106 | KONGU105 |5 RATHISH KUMAR NMala 1 Sep 1986 33 Seif 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGU106
107 | KOMNGU10T (M VIVEK PRABLU hale 24fJan1980 28 Seif 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLI107
108 | KONGU108 |N SRUTHI Female 7/Dec/1953 24 Seil 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLU108
109 | KONGU109 |M SINDHU Female 28/Dec 1992 25 Seif 200000 GMC-19150320006-HONGLU109
110 | KONGU110 |T BALUPRAKASH Kale 1/AugH1982 a5 Self 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGLU1 10
111 | KONGU111 |5 SELVI CELIN PRABHA Female S/Jan/1991 27 Sell 200000 GMC-191503200068-KONGU111
112 | KONGU112 |V RAJENDRAN Male 1¥Sep/ 1985 32 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU1T12
113 | KONGU113 |C NANDHINI Female 24/ Jun1961 2T Seif 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU1T13
114 | KONGU114 |G VANITHA MANI Female 24/ Jun/1981 27 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGL114
115 | KONGU115 |M MALARVIZHI Female B/Aug/1988 28 Sell 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU115
116 | KORGU116 |5 SARANYA Female 13 MNov/ 1982 25 Seif 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU116
117 | KONGU1T1T |5 VINOTHINI Female 01993 24 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGUT1T
118 | KONGU118 |M PRADEEPA Female 25/Feb/ 1584 34 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-HONGU118
119 | KONGU119 | RAVICHANDRAN Male AlJul/1584 33| Seff 200000 | GMC-19150320008-KONGU119
120 | KONGU120[S RAMAKRISHNAN Male 27/May/1885 33| Self 200000 | GMC-19150320006-KONGU120
121 | KONGU121 IR MURUGESAN Male 24/hun/1984 33 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU121
122 | KONGU122 [M SATHISH KUMAR Male 3Oct/ 1986 31| Self 200000 | GMC-18150320006-KONGU122
123 | KONGU123|0DR ABDUL KAFFOOR HABIBULLA Male 28/5ep/1988 29 Self 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGU123
124 | KONGU124 [P AJTHA EUBANI Female 10/Apr 1985 23 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU1 24
125 |KONGU125|5 MANJULA DEVI Female B/MNovi1883 24 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLU125
126 | KONGUA 26|V ARUN KARTHIKEY AN Male 22/Now/1880 ar Self 200000 GMC-19150320005-KONGLU126
127 | KONGU127 |K SUBRAMANIAM Male 26/FebM1a77 41 Salf 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLU1 2T
128 | KONGU128|P MOHANRAJ Male 0'Oct/1964 53 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGL128
128 | KOMNGLH 29|A MUTHULAKSHMI Female 10/Marf 1872 45 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLI1 29
120 | KONGU130|R SIVAKUMAR Male 20/Feb/1568 49 | Sell 200000 | GMC-19150320006-KONGU130
131 | KONGU131T [VIMALA ANTONY Female A/Dec/1968 48 | Self 200000 | GMC-19150320006-KONGU1T31
132 | KONGU132 [K AMIETHAM Female 1B/Feh/1968 50 | Self 200000 | GMC-19150320006-KONGU132
133 | KONGU133 | R PALANIAMMAL Female 3 Jan/1976 42 Self 2000003 | GMC-19150320006-KONGU133
134 | KONGU134 |K MARUDHACHALAM Male 10/Feb/ 1206 22 | Self 200000 " | GMC-19150320006-KONGU134
135 | KONGU135|P SUBRAMANIANM Mala 10/ALgI 1964 53 | Self 200000 | GMC-19150320006-KONGU135
126 | KONGU136 | K JAYA Female 211Jul1960 57 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU 138
137 | KONGU137 |G SWAMINATHAN Mala 20/0ct/ 1864 53 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU13T
138 | KONGUA3E|J SAVARI MUTHU Male 10876 a1 Seif 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGL138
135 | KONGU139 |V P KALPANA Female 12/Feb/1983 35 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGL138
140 | KONGU140|C RAJALINGAM Male 10Ul 976 a1 Sell 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLI140
141 | KONGU141 [K RAM BAHADUR Male 12Mow 1967 &0 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLU 141
142 | KONGU142 |P ESWARI Female 12/Cct1865 52 Self Z00000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU142
143 | KONGU143 |G GHANSHYAM SHARAMA, Male 10/Jan/1968 50 | Sef 200000 | GMC-18150320006-KONGU1435
144 | KONGLU 144 |K PALANISAMY Male 1May/1548 70, Sel 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGL 144
145 | KONGU145|P MUNEESWARAN Mala SMay/ 15989 28 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU145
146 | KONGU146 | P THAGAMARI Female 17/Mar'1963 55 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU146
147 | KONGU147 [N VELUMANI Male SiMarl 1965 53 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGL14T
148 | KONGU148 M SUMATHI Female 4/Febi1887 31 Self 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGU148
148 | KONGU1491K NARUMATHI Female 29/May/ 1867 51 Sell 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGLI149
150 | KONGU150 |K MURUGESAN Male 154Jun/1961 57 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU150
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151 | KONGU151 |M POCVAYAL Female 134ulf 1964 53 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU151
152 | KONGLU152 |K VIMALRA Male 10/Aprf 1988 30 Self 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGU152
153 | KONGU153 1R SARADHA Female GiMay/ 1977 41 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU153
154 | KONGU154|R GANESH SHARMA Mala 29/ Juli1984 33 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU 154
155 | KONGU155|S HARIDASS Male S/May/1887 31 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU155
156 | KONGU156 [N VELINGIRI Male 18/Mar/ 1568 o0 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU156
157 | KONGU1ST [J SUBRAMAMIAM Male Silunf1878 34 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGUTST
1568 | KONGU158|R ANNIE SHILO SUGANTHI Female 1/Dec/1968 49 | Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGUTSS
159 | KONGU155|R SAROJINI Femala 21/Feb1878 40 Sell 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU159
160 | KONGLUIMED ]S KAVITHA Female| 27/May/1283 35| Self 200000 | GMC-19150320006-KONGU1E0
161 | KONGU161 [M KANAKA Female 17/ Jan/1991 27 | Self 200000 | GMC-18150320006-KONGUI1S1
162 | KONGU162 |P SOMASUDARAM Male 21/Julf1863 54 | Self 200000 | GMC-18150320006-KONGU162
163 | KONGU1E3|P SELVARAJ Male 20Apr1963 55 Self 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGU1E3
164 | KONGLU164 |[K ARUMUGAM Male 1/lan/1952 661 Self 200000 | GMC-15150320006-KONGU164
165 | KONGUIES |M SUPPAL Male 1/Janf 1963 55 Self 200000 GMC-159150320006-KONGUIES
166 | KONGLU1EE |A KARUPAYAMMAL Male 14Janf1957 61 Self 200000 GMC-12150320006-KONGU1ES
167 | KONGUIET |A PALANIAMMAL Femala 12/Dec/1968 49 Sell 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU1ET
168 | KONGU1G68 |G KANMAN Male 16May1950 28 Sell 200000 GMC-19150220006-KONGU1ES
168 | KONGU1E9|N BAL BAHADUR Mala 1Apr1880 38 Self . 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU1ES
170 | KONGUA 70| S VELMURUGAN Male Tiun/1887 31 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU1T0
171 | KONGUT71 (M THAVASIAPPAN Male A 1986 3z Self 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGUITI
172 | KONGU172 (K ANUSIYADEVI Female AlJul1886 31| Seif 200000 | GMC-19150320006-KONGU172
172 | KONGU173 (K LOGANAYAKI Female S/Junf 1986 32| Seif 200000 | GMC-19150320006-KONGU1T3
174 | KONGU1T4 |V VIMALA Female 3001985 31| Self 200000 | GMC-19150320006-KONGU174
175 | KONGU175 K RAMESH Male 16/Jun/1988 a0 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGUITS
176 | KONGU176 R NATARAJ Male 1iJan'1961 57 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU1TE
177 | KONGU1TT [K KITTAN Male 1/Jan/1953 65 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU1TT
178 | KONGU17E |C PERUMAIE Female 1/Jan/1960 5B Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU178
178 | KONGUITS|C DEVARA Male 28/ApI/ 1976 42 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU179
180 | KONGU1B0 | K MURUGAN Male E/Mar/ 1950 68 Self 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGU180
181 | KONGU181 | K SENNIYAFFAN Male 18/Augf1957 60| Self 200000 | GMC-18150320006-KONGU181
182 | KONGU182 |K BAGAVATHIANNAN Mala TiMar/1858 60| Self 200000 | GMC-18150320006-KONGU182
183 | KONGLU183 M KALIAMMAL Female TJun856 62| Self 200000 | GMC-18150320006-KONGU183
184 | KONGU184 |R AMMANIAMMAL Famale 12/Apri1948 70| Self 200000 GMC-15150320006-KONGLI184
185 | KONGU185]P SIVAKAMI Female| 15/May/1976 42 | Self 200000 | GMC-18150320006-KONGU185
186 | KONGU185|S PAVITHRAL Femala 10/May/ 1984 24 | Self 200000 | GMC-18150320006-KONGU186
187 [ KONGU1ET [P YOGESWARI Female| 23/Feb/1889 28| Salf 200000 | GMC-18150320006-KONGLU1ET
188 | KONGU1ES|K M CHELLAPPAN Male 1Jul8947 70| Self 200000 | GMC-19150320008-KONGU 188
189 | KONGU1ES M PAVITHRA Female 3ul1887 a0 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU189
190 | KONGU120|C RATHIDEWVI Eemalﬂ B/Decf 1963 34 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU190
191 | KONGU 181 [S KAYALVIZHI Female 2IMar1977 41 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU181
192 | KONGU192 |S SELVARANI Female 3/Mar/1965 52 | Seif 200000 | GMC-19150320006-KONGU192
193 | KONGU183|R DEVI Female 11/Jul 1970 47 Seif 200000 GMC-19150220008-KONGU193
194 | KONGU184 |5 SAKUNTHALAMANI Female 271 Jun/1974 44 Self 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGU 194
155 | KONGU195|T CHETMANTHAPA, Male 2010877 40 | Salf 200000 | GMC-19150320008-KONGLU195
1596 | KONGU196|J VALARMATHI Female 14/May/1976 42 Sealf 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGU156
197 | KONGU1ST |5 GNANASEKARAN Male 18/Feby1872 46 | Self 200000 | GMC-19150320006-KONGU1S7
198 | KONGU198|5 GOMATHI Female SMayf 1889 29| Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU158
192 | KONGU129 (B SARANRA Male 14/Mar/1992 26| Self 200000 GMGC-19150320006-KONGU159
200 | KONGUZ200|N SANKARAN Male S/Feb/1984 34 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU200
201 | KONGUZ01 |R NAGARAJ Male SiAug/ 1965 52 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU201
202 | KONGUZ02 |A SUNDARRAL Male 25/Apri1950 B8 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU202
203 | KONGUZ03 |5 GANESAN Male SMay/1978 a9 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU203
204 | KONGUZ04 | MOHARAS UPADHYAYA Male 9/Feb/1981 37 | Self 200000 | GMC-19150320006-KONGU204
205 | KONGUZ205 |G DHANDAPANI Male 19/Apr/ 1961 57 | Self 200000 | GMC-19150320006-KONGU205
206 | KONGUZ0E | K SARASWATHY Female 12/Febf972 45 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU208
207 | KONGLU207 |5 BABY Female| 18/Mar/1972 46 | Seif 200000 | GMC-19150320006-KONGU207
208 | KONGUZ20B |R KANNIYAMMAL Female| 21/Now/1965 52| Self 200000 | GMC-189150320008-KONGU208
208 | KONGUZ208|P SHANTHI Female Fhulfg70 47 | Self 200000 | GMC-18150320006-KONGU208
210 | KONGU210|M SURENDAR Male 15/May/1987 31 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGUZ10
211 | KONGU211 [P MAMTHA Female 180ulM1881 36 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU211
212 | KONGU212 |R RAJAMANI Femala 1/ Janf1860 58 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU212
213 | KONGU213 (P SUPPAN Male 12/ Jan/1855 63 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU213
214 | KONGU214|P SAKTHIVEL = Male 1/ Jan/1875 43 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU214
215 | KONGUZ15 |AMMANI Female 4/Apri1855 ik ] Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGUZ15
216 | KONGUZ16|P PRASANTH Male Siund1981 27| Gelf 200000 | GMC-19150320008-KONGU218
217 | KONGU21T |L KARPAGAM Female 27Marf 1877 41| Self 200000 | GMC-19150320006-KONGU217
218 | KONGUZ18|MARTHIN IRLUDAYARAJ Male Bi0ct1982 35 ] oSelf 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGUZ18
218 | KONGUZ215 |NALAYINI Female 1unf1855 63 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGUZ215
220 | KONGUZZ0 [P MURUGAN Male 31974 43 Self 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGU220
21 | KONGUZ21|A BOOPATHI Malke 15/ Jun/ 1875 43 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU221
222 | KONGUZ2Z|S YASOTHKUMAR Male SAp 1991 27 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU222
223 | KONGU223 [L SUNDARAMOORTHI Male TiMar 1992 26 Self 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGU223
224 | KONGUZ224 |5 PADHMA Female 26/Feb/1993 29 Self 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGUZ224
225 | KONGUZ225|5 SELVARAJ Male 23fAunM18ET 30 Self 200000 GMC-15150320006-KONGU225
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‘| 226 | KONGUZ26|5 SEKTHIVEL Male 10/5ep/1996 21 Self 200000 GMC-189150320006-KONGUZ228
227 | KONGUZ227 K P RAMACHANDRAN Male 25May/1991 27| Saif 200000 | GMC-19150320006-KONGUZ227
228 | KONGUZ228 M DHANAPAL Male 19/May/ 1989 29| Self 200000 | GMC-18150320006-KONGU228
228 | KONGUZ229 | K SAKTHIVEL Male 3May/1996 22 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGUZ28
230 | KONGUIZ30 |5 SIVAKUMAR hiale 31/May/ 1988 30 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU230
231 | KONGUZ31 |L RAJU hale 23/May/1991 27 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU231
232 | KONGUZ232 |[M GOVINDARA Male 1/Febi1984 24 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU232
233 | KONGLIZ33 | K MARIMUTHU Male SfJun/1993 25| Self 200000 | GMC-19150320006-KONGUZ233
234 | KONGUZ234 |5 VIVEK Male 1/Aug/1994 23] Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGUZ34
235 | KONGUZ3S5 K JOTHIMANI Male 2/DecH1897 20| Self 200000 GMC-18150320006-KONGUZ35
238 | KONGUZ36 A MATHUMATHI Female 13/0ct1921 26 | Self 200000 | GMC-18150320006-KONGUZ3E
237 | KONGUZ237 [R ILAMATHI Female 41Jul/1994 23| Self 200000 | GMC-19150320006-KONGUZ3T
238 | KONGUZ38 [R VELUSAMY Miale 6/0ct 1988 28 | Self 200000 | GMC-19150320006-KONGUZ38
239 | KONGU239 (M MAHESHWARAN Male 27 uli1987 20| Selif 200000 | GMC-19150320006-KONGLI239
240 | KONGUZ240|5 SANKARAN Male 1/Dec/1965 52 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGU240
241 | KONGU241 [M SHANTHI Femala 26/Mar/1993 25 Self 200000 GMC-19150320006-KONGL241
242 | KONGUZ42 |R MOHANA SUNDARAM Male G/Jun1991 27 |  Sell 200000 | GMC-19150320006-KONGU242
243 | KONGUZ243 |V ¥ BHARANIDHARAN Male 4May/ 1956 22 Sedf 200000 GMC-19150320006-KOMNGU243
244 | KONGUZ44 | K VIGNESH Male 26/0ct/1895 22 Sedf 200000 GMC-159150320006-KONGUZ244
245 | KONGU245|S RAJA Male 30/Jul1995 22 |  Seif 200000 | GMC-18150320006-KONGUZ45
246 | KONGU24E |C SARANYA, Femalea 8lJun/1996 22 Self 200000 GMC-189150320006-KONGUZ46




KONGUNADU ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE
SELF FINANCE COURSE

Statement showing the list of members of staff to whom the net amount payable in
the pay bills are to be credited in their respective accounts (SB accounts) from the
SELF FINANCE COURSES STAFF SALARY ACCOUNT (SB ACCOUNT NO.010)

U
SALARY ENCASHMENT |4 |

S.No. [Name of the Employee S.B.Alc No. | Netamt. To be
credited - Rs.

1 |Mr.P.Mohanraj 14 3300
2  |Mr.K.K.P.Chinnasamy 41 6333
3 |Mr.B.Manogaran 164 3833
4 |Mrs.Vimala Paul 189 9533
5 |Mr.K.Maruthachalam 207 1167
6 |Mr.K.Kasirajan 626 667
7 |Mrs.K.Subbulakshmi 871 8433
8 |Mr.V.Arunkarthikeyan 1255 19000
g |Mr.J.Subramaniam 1493 12800
10 |Mrs.R.Umagandhi 1564 6092
11 [Mrs.S.Mythili 1711 4658
12 |Mrs.A.Muthulakshmi 1888 1238
13 |Mr.V.K.Somasundaram 2087 12350
14 |Mr.K.R.Mohanasundram 2162 11183
15 |Mrs.Annie Shilo Suganthi 2212 4767
16 |Mrs.G.Narumathai 2643 a7
17 |Mrs.K.Amirtham 3112 2333
18 |[Mrs.K.Jaya 3116 1437
19 |Mr.R.Sivakumar 3121 4583
20 [Mr.A.Anand 3126 9333
21 |Mr.P.Subramaniam 3130 1633
22  |Mrs.K.Krishnaveni 3142 1000
23 |Ms.L.Vidhyarani 3374 3358
24 |Mrs.S.Dhanalakshmi 3810 4500
25 |Ms.V.P.Kalpana 3864 1875

135623




135623

26 |Mrs.M.Lalithambigai 3934 2000
27 |Mr.K.Ram Bahadur 3935 11550
28 |Mrs.N.Kalaivani 3994 750
29 |Ms.A.Hema 4441 3225
30 |Mrs.S.P.Sasirekha 4964 3200
31 |Ms.M.Sumathi 5137 1050
32 |Ms.G.Vani 5153 675
33 |Mr.Haridass 5215 567
34  |Mrs.S.Selvarani 5278 2017
35 |Ms.Yamunarani 5299 4050
36 |Ms.Immaculate 5314 1733
37 [Mr.G.Saminathan 5319 1400
38 |Mrs.S.Kayalvizhi 5345 1700
39  |Mr.K.Vimalraj 5495 2817
40 |Mr.Murugesan 5497 2383
41 |Mrs.R.Saradha 5781 9750
42 |Dr.M.Revathi Bala 5787 4300
43 |Mrs.K.Rajeswari 5793 1733
44 |Mrs.D.Kavitha 5798 1083
45 |[Mr.N.Senthilkumar 5801 1400
46 |[Mrs.R.Umamaheswari 5820 2300
47 |Mrs.Devi 5822 788
48 |Ms.B.Divyapriya 5949 467
49 |Ms.M.R.Banupriya 58972 1733
50 |Mr.R.Ganesh Sharma 5973 3597
51 |Mrs.S.Sakunthalamani 6006 2133
52 |Mr.L.Haldurai 6560 1042
53 |Ms.M.Juliet Monolisa 6562 3000
54 |Mrs.R.Maharajothipriya 6575 1800
55 |Ms.D.Sheema 6577 833
56 |Dr.R.Subashkumar 6591 3533
57 |Dr.V.Sugantha 6646 4433
58 |Dr.R.Thiruganansampand 6683 3850

222515




222515

59 [Mrs.Jone Kirubavathy 7100 1458
60 |Ms.R.Priya 7166 2850
61 [Mr.K.K.Ravi ik s 200
62 |Mr.N.Velingiri 7185 2600
63 |Dr.B.Lakshman Kumar 7201 2800
64 |Dr.A.Saravanan 7236 2000
65 |Mr.R.Karthik 7550 4217
66 |Mrs.R.Lavanya 1992 367
67 [Mrs.R.Gomathi 7556 2100
68 |Ms.S.Poornima 7560 2450
69 |Mr. T.Kumar 7874 4025
70 |Mrs.S.Poorni 8036 200
71 [Mrs.V.Regha 8226 1333
72 |Mr.K.Palanivel 8272 1400
73 |Mrs.M.K.Prajeeda 8519 3117
74 |Ms.R.Ranjani 8523 500
75 |Mr.Kaliraj 8557 1833
76 |Ms.R.Dhanalakshmi 8580 1167
77  |Mrs.S.Punitha Devi 8583 1200
78 |Mrs.D.Sharmila 8629 167
79 |Mrs.R.Rajalakshmi 8657 2383
80 |Ms.T.Indumathi 8660 300
81 |Ms.R.Nesarajithamani 8788 833
82 |Ms.M.Kanaka 9366 600
83 |Mr.S.Vidyanath 9408 2000
84 [Mrs.Amuthavalli 9593 367
85 |Mrs.S.Rajam 9598 2500
86 |Mr.J.Athisayaraj 9602 1000
87 |Mr.M.Karthikeyan 9609 5133
g8 |Mr.R.Padmanabhan 95619 1650
89 |Mrs.P.K.Umamaheswari 9628 1342
90 |Dr.M.Nagarajan 9673 1467

278074




278074
81 [Mr.Sathishkumar 9675 1100
92 [Mr.V.Prabhu 9844 200
93 [Mr.S.Selvaraj 10572 200
94 |Mr.Chiranjeve.g 10614 7750
95 |[Mr.Balbhadur.N 10635 8750
96 |[Ms.B.Sneha 10663 1800
97 |[Ms.T.Deepika 10675 1167
g8 |Mrs.K.Sumangala 10679 933
99 |S.Karthik 10694 1633
100 |Mr.N.Srinath 10744 800
101 |Dr.V.Bhuvaneshwari 10769 1000
102 |Mrs.Sujitha 10829 1600
103 |P.Karthikeyan 11049 1500
104 |Mrs.Masilarani 11117 667
105 | K.Anusiyadevi 11147 92
106 |m.menaga 11169 167
107 |Ms.J.Suganya 112711 83
108 |S.Manikandan 11323 667

308183
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KONGUNADU ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE
SELF FINANCE COURSE

Statement showing the list of members of staff to whom the net amount payable in
the pay bills are to be credited in their respective accountis (SB accounts) from the
SELF FINANCE COURSES STAFF SALARY ACCOUNT (SB ACCOUNT NO.010)

SALARY ENCHASEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2015

Sl.no/Name of the Employee |S.B.Alc No.| Net amt. To be
credited - Rs.

1 |Mr.P.Mohanraj 14 1633
2 |Mr.K.K.P.Chinnasamy 41 6967
3 |Mr.K.Palanisamy 107 975
4 |Mr.B.Manogaran 164 2300
5 |Mrs.\Vimala Paul 189 5750
6 |Mrs.R.Sarojini 203 650
7 |Mr.K Maruthachalam 207 1000
g |Mrs.K.Subbulakshmi 871 9317
9 |[Mr.Ghanshyam Sharma 991 603
10 |Mr.V.Arunkarthikeyan 1255 24000
11 |Mrs.D.Jeya 1459 700
12 |Mr.J.Subramaniam 1493 7917
13 |Mrs.R.Umagandbhi 1564 750
14 |Mrs. A Muthulakshmi 1888 2625
15 |Mr.V.K.Somasundaram 2087 6667
16 |T.Amrthapa 2125 16900
17 |Mr.K.R.Mohanasundram 2162 9200
18 |Mrs.K.Amirtham 3112 4375
19 |Mrs.K.Jaya 3116 1042
20 [Mr.R.Sivakumar 3121 6325
21 |Mr.A.Anand 3126 8750
22 |Mr.P.Subramaniam 3130 1375
23 |Mr.Savarimuthu 3795 1167
24 |[Mrs.S.Dhanalakshmi 3810 4750
25 |Mrs.R.Poongodi 3814 3500

129138




129138

26 |Mr.C.Rajalingam 3867 317
27 |Mrs.M.Lalithambigai 3934 250
28 |Mr.K.Ram Bahadur 3935 5542
29 |Mrs.N.Kalaivani 3994 1250
30 |Ms.A.Hema 4441 5017
31 [Mrs.P.Thangamani 4743 233
32 |Mr.R Vijayakumar 5080 233
33 |Dr.C.M.Ganesan 5083 1000
34 |Ms.G.Vani 5153 2025
35 [(Mr.Haridass 5215 2375
36 |Mrs.S.Selvarani 5278 1600
37 [Ms.Yamunarani 5299 3600
38 [Mr.G.Saminathan 5319 1250
39 |Mrs.S.Kayalvizhi 5345 1800
40 |Mr.K.Vimalraj 5495 1400
41 |Mr.Murugesan 5497 1633
42 |Mrs.P.Chitra 5683 1000
43 |Mrs.Gunasundari 5747 225
44 |Mrs.R.Saradha 5781 1867
45 |Mrs.D.Kavitha 5798 2383
46 |Mrs.R.Umamaheswari 5820 1725
47 |Mrs.Devi 5822 1150
48 |Ms.B.Divyapriya 5949 3267
49 |Ms.M.R.Banupriya 5972 4333
50 |Mrs.S.Sakunthalamani 6006 2267
51 |Mr.K.Sivakumar 6055 3250
52 |Mr.L.Haldurai 6560 3542
53 |Juliet Monolisa Esther 6562 1400
54 |Mrs.G.Vidhya 6570 625
55 |Ms.D.Sheema 6577 1250
56 |Dr.V.Sugantha 6646 4900
57 |Dr.R.Thiruganansampand 6683 4550
58 |Ms.R. Amsaveni 6905 1667

198064




198064

59 |Dr.C.Padmini 7093 800
60 |Mrs.Jone Kirubavathy 7100 625
61 |Ms.R.Priya 7166 2533
62 [Mr.N.Velingiri 7185 467
63 |Dr.A.Saravanan 7236 1200
64 |Mrs.K.Tamilselvi 7495 525
65 |[Mr.R.Karthik 7550 2933
66 |Mrs.R.Gomathi 7556 700
67 |Ms.S.Poornima 7560 1400
68 |Mr.T.Kumar 7874 4025
69 |Mrs.S.Poorni 8036 800
70 [Mrs.K.Loganayaki 8153 1817
71 |Mr.K.Kathirvel 8154 400
72 |Mrs.V.Regha 8226 333
73 |Mrs.P.Vidhya 8259 667
74 |Mr.K.Palanivel 8272 2400
75 |Mrs.M.K.Prajeeda 8519 3300
76 |Mr.Kaliraj 8557 833
77 |Ms.R.Dhanalakshmi 8580 667
78 |Mrs.S.Punitha Devi 8583 2200
79 [Ms.S.Kalaivani 8656 317
80 [Mrs.R.Rajalakshmi 8657 1650
81 |Ms.R.Nesarajithamani 8788 2167
82 |Mrs. Amuthavalli 0593 2383
83 |Mrs.S.Rajam 9598 4500
84 [Mr.R.Padmanabhan 9619 2017
g5 |Mrs K. Vanitha 9621 1167
86 |Mrs.P.K.Umamaheswari 9628 2683
87 |Ms.Meenambigai 9643 950
88 |Dr.N.Ranjan 9674 X %
89 |Mr.Sathishkumar 9675 183
90 [Mr.S.Arichandran 9690 367

247890




247890

91 |Dharma Bahadur 9827 13600
92 |Mr.Moharaj Upadhyaya 9871 1417
93 |Mr.C.Sakthivel 9904 500
94 |Mrs.Karruppayal 10189 917
95 [Mr.Arumugam 10190 1083
96 |[Mr.VVenkatachalam 10421 950
97 |Mr.Somasundaram.P 10428 867
98 |Mr.Thavasiappan 10429 333
99 |Mr.Ammasai 10430 975
100 |Mrs.Suppal 10432 1150
101 [Mrs.Ponni 10433 767
102 |Mrs.A. Palaniammal 10434 833
103 |Mr.P.Selvaraj 10435 1192
104 |Ms.S.Padhma 10486 542
105 |Mr.S.Selvaraj 10572 700
106 |Mr.Chiranjeve.g 10614 5383
107 |Ms.B.Sneha 10663 300
108 |Ms.Aswithamani 10664 150
109 [Ms.T.Deepika 10675 1333
110 |[Mrs.K.Sumangala 106879 1633
111 |K.Subashini 10693 1200
112 |Mr.N.Srinath 10744 2000
113 |Dr.V.Bhuvaneshwari 10769 3250
114 |Ms.M.Kalaiselvi 10786 4000
115 |Mrs.Sujitha 10829 800
116 |Ms.M.Menaga 11159 1667
117 |Bikas Dhakal 11370 13000
118 [Mrs.C.Sheeba 11413 300
119 |Mr.S.Vigneshkumar 11504 700
120 |Ms.V.J.Stegy 11760 133
121 [Ms.S.Amudha 11764 1400
122 |Mr.P.Senthilkumar 11771 400

311365




311365

123 |Mr.P Vijay 11772 1500
124 |Dr.R.Abimanyu 11779 333
125 |Mrs.S.Janeefapriya 11781 833
126 |Mrs.N.Kamatchidevi 11814 167
127 |Mrs. A.Nagaveni 11835 600
128 |Mrs.B.Arthi 11878 317
129 [Mr.D.Muthusamy 11879 433
130 |Mr.N.Suresh 11886 1000
131 |Mr.S.M.Baggio 11889 450
132 |Ms.T.Madhu Bala 11924 267
133 |Ms.Bharathi 11925 600
134 [Mr.K.P.Ramachandran 11929 917
135 [Mrs.Vimala 12028 200
136 [Mr.K.Marimuthu 12717 400
137 |[Ms.V.Kalpana TR 167
138 [Ms.Sudharani 13240 200
139 [Ms.D.Sindu 13295 267

320016

SECRETARY




KONGNADU ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE
G.N.MILLS POST
COIMBATORE -641 029

ENCASHMENT FOR THE YEAR'18

1 [Mr.B.Manogaran 243201000250 5717
2 |Mrs.R.Umagandhi 243201000200 5200
3 |Mr.B.Rajkumar 243201501339 3900
4 |Mrs.R.Gomathi 243201000317 3000
5 |Ms.S.Poornima 243201000292 3400
6 |[Mrs.B.Kavitha 243201500979 1200
7 |Mr.R.Karthik 243201000300 4550
8 |Mrs.N.Kalaivani 243201000235 5100
9 [Mrs.K.Rajeswari 243201000278 483
10 |Mrs.S.Kalaivani 243201000263 2200
11 |Mr.Kaliraj 243201000197 1150
12 |Mr.L.Haldurai 243201000209 1867
13 |Ms.Yamunarani 243201000173 4650
14 |Mrs.K.Sumangala 243201000304 3875
15 |Ms.T.Madhu Bala 243201000217 1467
16 |Ms.M.R.Banupriya 218901503734 4108
17 [Ms.Immaculate 243201000188 1208
18 [Mrs.R.Rajalakshmi 243201000208 2292
19 [Mrs.N.Paviyasre 243201500978 267
20 |Dr.R.Subashkumar 243201000281 3975
21 |Dr.R.Thiruganansam | 243201000205 1125
22 |Mr.P.Senthilkumar 243201000157 3600
23 |Dr.V.Bhuvaneshwari 243201000277 6600
24 |Ms.M.Kalaiselvi 243201000219 6050
25 |Ms.R.Amsaveni 243201000221 4025
26 |Ms.S.Amudha 243201000307 2925
27 |Ms.B.Divyapriya 243201000203 4800
28 |Dr.M.Revathi Bala 243201000290 5600
29 [Mrs.S.Rajam 243201000180 1983
30 [Mrs.P.K.Umamahesw| 218901503757 433




31 |Mrs.S.Punitha Devi 243201000232 2025
32 |Mrs.K.Sudha 3301013685 1050
33 |Mrs.S.Janeefapriya 243201000238 1833
34 |Mrs.M.Logeswari 243201501342 600
35 |Mr.V.Suresh 218901503486 325
36 [Dr.S.Uma 218901503492 317
37 |Mrs.S.Renukadevi 243201000273 675
38 |Ms.T.Deepika 243201000190 1817
39 |Mrs.Jone 243201000168 8933
40 |Mrs.Amuthavalli 243201000254 4166
41 |Ms.V.Kalpana 243201000155 833
42 |Ms.Pushpaveni. A 218901503482 1400
43 |Ms.S.Suguna 218901504701 667
44 |Mrs.S.Dhanalakshmi | 243201000189 6325
45 |Mrs.R.Poongodi 243201000224 2750
46 |Ms.P.R.Kavitha 243201000163 1533
47 |Ms.R.Nesarajithamani 243201000193 3258
48 [Mrs.Juliet Jeba Thang 243201501338 1833
49 [Mr.T.Kumar 34201524822 3250
50 |Dr.A.Saravanan 243201000181 1733
51 |Mr.K.Palanivel 243201000314 2475
52 |Dr.M.Nagarajan 243201500976 2000
53 |Dr.N.Ranjan 243201000184 3600
54 |Mr.C.Puviarasu 218901503547 733
55 [Mrs.S.P.Sasirekha 3301013689 4950
56 |Mrs.M.K.Prajeeda 243201000186 2292
57 [Mr.David Karunakarar] 58701515226 1500
58 |Mr.J.Athisayaraj 243201500073 958
59 |Mrs.P.Chitra 243201000262 2700
&0 |Mr.N.Manivannan 243201000230 1050
61 |Mrs.P.Vidhya 243201000260 733
62 |Dr.C.K.Senthilkumar | 243201000170 450
63 |Mrs.N.Kamatchidevi 243201500977 367
64 [Mrs.M.Amsaveni 58701515223 150
65 |Ms.K.Karthika 58701515228 1950
66 |Ms.Jamuna 58701515227 1500
67 |Mr.S.Kathiravan 58701515224 1600




68 [Mr.Gokul Raj 615201140509 1100
69 [Mr.P.Mohanraj 243201000226 2083
70 [Mrs.Vimala Paul 243201000265 11250
71 |Mrs.K.Subbulakshmi 243201000276 8667
72 [Mrs.Annie Shilo 243201000255 4333
73 [Mr.K.R.Mohanasundr| 243201000174 12600
74 |Mrs.R.Saradha 243201000159 11333
75 [Mrs.A.Muthulakshmi 243201000153 463
76 |Mrs.K.Amirtham 34201524838 4025
77 |Mrs.S.Sakunthalama | 243201000164 2533
78 [Mr.R.Sivakumar 243201000240 6325
79 |Mr.A.Anand 243201000286 11117
80 |Mrs.R.Kalavathi 243201000220 350
81 |Mrs.K.Anusiyadevi 243201000234 1125
82 |Mrs.K.Loganayaki 243201000160 1625
83 |Mrs.G.Narumathai 243201000268 533
84 |Mr.K.Sivakumar 243201000192 1275
85 |Mr.Haridass 243201000187 875
86 |Mr.P.Jagadheesan 243201000315 2817
87 [Mr.K.Marimuthu 243201000285 1633
88 |Mr.M.Karuppusamy 243201000287 250
89 |Ms.M.Sumathi 243201000183 350
90 |Mr.M.Govindaraj 243201000269 1167
91 [Mr.V.Prabhu 34201524870 533
92 |Mr.K.P.Ramachandral 234201524839 83
93 |Mr.D.Muthusamy 243201000178 1875
94 |Mr.N.Rajkumar 218901503549 1000
95 |K.P.Mahendhiran 243201000294 233
96 |Ms.M.Kanaka 243201000215 2000
97 |Mrs.K.Thilagam 243201000297 2375
98 |K.Sakthivel 243201000198 500
99 |L.Raju 243201000165 1250
100 |Mrs.K.Jaya 243201000185 483
101 |Mrs.Devi 243201000271 113
102 |Mr.Savarimuthu 218901503483 292
103 [Mr.K.Murugesan 243201000293 800
104 |Mr.T.Ramesh 243201000223 2800




105 |Mr.Vivek 218901504702 217
106 |Mr.Vigneshkumar 218901504649 2800
107 |Mr.M.Ganesan 243201000432 217
108 |Mr.G.Saminathan 243201000302 1275

269856




|1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

az

'Sl No EmployeeNo

U/INTSA

U/NTS/107
U/NTS/114
UINTS/120
U/NTS/132
UINTS/140

L/MTSM55

UINTSHME0

U/MMNTSNE
UINTS/162
LNTS/M74
UIMNTSR2
U/NTS/208
U/NTS/21
U/NTSI222
UINTS/250
UINTS/251
U/INTS/259
U/NTS/260
U/INTS/R27
LINTS/R274
U/NTSI27T
U/NTS/280
UINTS/282
U/NTS/283
UINTS/286
UINTS/287
U/NTS/292
UMNTS/294
UINTSI3
U/NTS313

U/MTS315

o O —

Name LEAVE ENCASHMEN]
KASIRAJAN K 22 677.00
PALANISAMY K 1,613.00
MUNEESWARAN, P 0.00
THANGAMANL. P 0.00
VELUMANI. N 0.00
SUMATHI. M 387.00
NARUMATHI. K 1,452.00
MURUGESAN, K 1,379.00
POOVAYAL. M 0.00
VIMALRAJ. K 919.00
SARADHA R 9,250.00
ARUNKARTHIKEYAN.V 30,968.00
HARIDASS S 4,645.00
VIMALA PAUL 10,056.00
VELINGIRI N 3,065.00
SUBRAMANIAM J 13,710.00
YASOTHKUMAR S 2,758.00
ANNIE SHILO SUGANTHI R 2,339.00
SAROJINI R 0.00
AMIRTHAM.K 0.00
FANVITHA S 0.00
KANAKA M 0.00
SOMASUNDARAM P 2,903.00
SELVARAJ P 2,903.00
ARUMUGAM K 2,258.00
SUPPAL M 0.00
KARUPAYAL A 1,500.00
PALANIAMMAL A 468.00
SUNDARAMOORTHI L 0.00
SUBRAMANIAM K 0.00
FADHMA S 137.00
FANMNAN G 0.00

wasl ¥



'33
34
35
36
137
38
139
40
41
142

143

45

46

47
48
49
50
51
o2

53

a5
56
57
58

59

61

62

63

65

UINTS/316

UINTS/318
UINTS/319
UINTS/320
U/NTS/320
U/NTS/331
U/NTS/342
LWMNTS/347
UINTS/35

UINTS/351
U/NTS/353
U/NTS/354
UINTS/357
INTS/360
UINTS/361

UINTS/362

UMNTS/363

UMNTS/367

\UINTS/368

U/NTS/369

IUINTSI376

U/NTS/379
U/NTS/360
LI/NTS/381
U/NTS/382
U/NTS/383

U/MNTS/385

IUINTS/386

\UINTS/389

U/NTS/393

UNTS/396

UMNTS/398

L/NTE/M4

SELVARAJ S

BAL BAHADUR N
CHIRANJEVE G
VELMURUGAN S
SAKTHIVEL S
ANUSIYADEVI K
LOGANAYAK] K
RAMACHANDRAN KP

PALANIAMMAL.R

VIMALA. V

DHANAPAL M

RAMESH K

SAKTHIVEL K

SIVAKUMAR S

RAJL L

GOVINDHRAJ M

MARIMUTHU. K

BAGAVATHIANNAN KK

NATARAJ P

KITTAN K

PERUMAIE C
DEVARAJ C
MURUGAN K
SENNIYAPPAN K
BAGAVATHIANNAN K

KALIAMMAL M

AMMANIAMMAL R

SivakaMl P

KANNAL P

PAVITHRAL S

YOGESWARI P

KARTHIK P

MOHANRALP

0.00
0.00
0.00
1,548.00
0.00
0.00
290.00
4,161.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5,419.00

1,548.00
903.00
0.00
871.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,226.00

9,355.00
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|68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
180
81
82
83
84
a5
86
87
88

89

91
92
93
94

a5

a7

a8

U/INTS/400
UINTS/403
UINTS/407
U/NTS/408
UINTS/41

UMNTS/412
LINTS/414
UINTS/415
UINTS/417
U/NTS/418
UNTS/419
UNTS/420
UINTS/421
UINTS/423
UINTS/424
UINTS/426

LINTS/430

(LUINTS/M431

UINTS/432
U/NTS/433
UMNTS/434
U/NTS/435
UMNTS/436
U/INTS/438
UINTS/44

UINTS/440
UINTS/441
UINTS/442
UINTS/443
UINTS/445
UINTS/446

LNTS/447

UINTS/448

VIVEK S

JOTHIMANI K
CHELLAPPAN K M
PAVITHRA M
MARUDHACHALAM K
KAYALVIZHIS
SELVARANLS
FREDRIC STANLEY V
MATHUMATHI A
DEVI R

ILAMATHI R
SAKUNTHALAMANI S
CHETMAN THAPA T

VALARMATHI J

GNANASEKARAN 5

GOMATHI S

SANKARAN N
NAGARAJ R
VELUSAMY R
SUNDARRA. A
GANESAN S

MOHARAJ UPADHYAYA

DHANDAPANI G

'SARASWATHY K
SUBRAMANIAM. P
'SANKARAN S

'CHINNA SENNIYAPPAN P

.BABY S

PEDATHAMMAL K

ISHANTHI P

SURENDAR M
MAMTHA P

RAJAMANI R

516.00
1,129.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
194.00
0.00
16,258.00
4,516.00
0.00
0.00
1,085.00
24,677.00
1,355.00
0.00
2,056.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,613.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
677.00

0.00




99
100
101
1102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127

128

129
130

131

U/NTS/449
U/NTS/450
LINTS452
UNTS/453
U/NTSI455
UINTS/459
UINTS/46

U/NTS/460
U/NTS/461
UINTS/462
U/INTS/463
U/NTS/464

U/NTS/465

UINTS/466

UINTS/467
U/NTS/469
UINTS/470
UINTS/471
WINTS/4T72
UINTS/473
UMNTS/474
U/NTSI475

LI/NTS/476

UMNTS/48

(UMNTSI59

UINTS/6

UINTSIT

UINTSIT7
U/NTS/84
U/NTS/85
U/NTS/86
UINTS/94

LINTS/MAT

SUPPAN P

SAKTHIVEL P

MUNIYAN K

SHANTHI M
MOHANASUNDARAM R
MR.BHARANIDHARAN V.Y
JAYA K

MRS.NALAYENI NARAYANAN

MRS.SIVARANJANI C

IMR.SADAIAPPAN RANGARAJ

MR MURLGAN P
AMMANI

PRASANTH P
KARPAGAM L

GRACY BUELA J
MARTIN IRUDAYARAJ M

GAGAN BAHADUR THAPA P S

PARAMESWARAN SOMASUNDA

VIGNESH
Raja S

Kumaresan

'Boopathi A

SARANYA
SWAMINATHAN.G
JAGATHESHAN.P

MUTHULAKSHMILA

SIVAKUMAR.R

J.SAVARI MUTHU
V.P. KALPANA
C.RAJALINGAM
K. RAM BAHADUR
ESWARIL P

GHANSHYAM SHARMA G

1,452.00
0.00
0.00

2,194.00
0.00

629.00
0.00
403.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8,226.00
258.00
290.00
0.00
0.00
274.00
274.00
2,097.00|

1,871.00

2,774.00

6,500.00

1,685.00

2,419.00

1,210.00

11,613.00
0.00

0.00




132
133
134

135

136

137
138
139
140
141
1142
143
144
145
146
147
148

149

150.

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

164

LTS

iTsie

UITsi18
umsna

UITsii4

UITSI145
U/TS/162
U/TSi84
U/TS/187
U/TS/89
U/TSi202
U/TSI206
UITSI220
UITS/233
U/TS/236
U/TS/237
U/TS/240
UITsi244
U/TSi251
U/TSi254
U/TS/265
UITSI275
UITsiz7e
U/TS/284
U/TS/293
UITS/295
UITS/302
UITSiat11
U/TSi326
U/TS/330
UITSI331
UITS/339

UITS/355

MANOGARAN.B
DHANALAKSHMILS
POONGODI , R
BEENA.R
MYTHILLS

N, KALAIVANI
HEMA A
DIwakKAR THOMAS
VANI. G
LALITHAMBIGAL M
YEMUNA RANE, K
IMMACULATE. A
SASI REKHA SP
SENTHILKUMAR N
RAJESWARI K
KAVITHA D

UMA MAHESWARI R
REVATHI BALA M
BANUPRIYA MR
HEMA LATHA D
DIWVYAFRIYA B
VIDYA G
HALDURAI L
SUBASHKUMAR R
MAHARA JOTHI PRIYA R

JULIET MONOLISA ESTHER M

FRIYA M

THIRUGNANA SAMPANDAN R

SARAVANAN A

KARTHIK R

ASHFAUK AHAMED AK

JEYALAKSHMI S

KUMAR T

2.613.00
4,774.00
298.00
5,129.00
7,266.00
6,290.00
2,137.00
0.00
0.00
613.00
3,387.00
0.00
6,774.00
2,613.00
3,726.00
532.00
548.00
4,702.00
2,395.00
0.00
2,089.00
2,065.00
3,355.00
3,548.00
1,194.00
0.00
0.00
5,242.00
1,500.00
2,419.00
968.00
1,2890.00

4,935.00




165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
180
191
192
193
194
195
196

197

UITS/356
ITS/364
UITS/365
UITSI369
L/TS/376
UITs/a77
UITS/381
U/Tsiaez
Wms/3gse
U/TS/390
LITsM407
U/TS/413
U/TSi415
UITSI416
Umsi419
UITS1420
UIms/azz
UITs/42s
UITS/426

LITsa27

UImsia3z

UITS/430
UITSia41
Uimsi442
UITS/446
UITS/449
LITS/M461
UITS/462
UITS/466
ITs/468
UITS/468
UImsi471

UIms/472

POORNI S
REGHA V

PALANIVEL K
PUNITHA DEVI S
KALPANA DEVI K
RAJALAKSHMI R
NESARAJITHAMANI R
PRASEEDA MK
RAJMOHAN D
KALIRAJ P

RAJAM S

ARUNKUMAR SK

AMUTHAVALLL A

FPADMANABAN R
KALPANADEV| 5
FRIYA R

UMAMAHESWARI PK

ATHISAYARAJ JEBAKUMAR J

ARICHANDRAN §
MAGARAJAN M
RAMYA V
SAKTHIVEL C

DHANALAKSHMI K

SUMANGALA K

'SUBASHINI K

DEEPIKA T
BHUVANESHWARI V

KALAISELVI M

IMENAGA M

VIDHYA P
SHEEBA C
VIJAY P

JAMNEEFA PRIYA 5

266.00
2,484.00
1,548.00
2,742.00

968.00
3,274.00

0.00
3,871.00
0.00
1,860.00
2,145.00

839.00
4,911.00

774.00

0.00

581.00

500.00
3,048.00

903.00
3,161.00

702.00
2,395.00

0.00
3,952.00
3,613.00
1,581.00
7.548.00
4,177.00

0.00

0.00

210.00
968.00

0.00



198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

230

UITS/AT4
UIsi478
UIMS/481
U/TS/482
UITS/494
UITS/495
UITS/496
U/s/503
UITSi504
UITSIS505
UITS/506
UITS/507
UITS/508
U/TS/512
UImsis13
UITS/514
UITsi515

WTsi517

ITS523

LITS/524

UITSi526
UIms/53z2
UITS/533

\UITS/535

U/TS/536

Wms/538

WTS/539

LITs/s40
LITS/541

UITsis42

UIMs/543

LITS/545

LITS/546

SENTHILKUMAR P
AMUDHA S

SUDHA K

KAMATCHI DEVI N
SURESH N

AMSAVENI R
MADHUBALA T
NAGALAKSHMI S
DEEPA T

JULIET JEBA THANGAM
DAVID KARUNAKARAN S

RAJKLUMAR B

'PUSHPAVENI A

NITHYA JENIFFER B
SUREKHA K
KAVITHA B
PAVIYASRE N

UMA S

AMSAVENI M
KATHIRAVAN S

JAMUNA 5

'RATHISH KUMAR 3

[SAKTHIVEL 5

VIVEK PRABU M

MNANDHINI S

ISRUTHI N
USHARANI M

ISINDHU M

FRIYA D

BALUPRAKASH T

MOHANAPRIYA N

SELV| CELIN PRABHA 3

'SOLOMON PAUL RAJ D

4,750.00
4,645.00
0.00
419.00
1,806.00
4,911.00
3,194.00
2,516.00
0.00
1,742.00
3,339.00
3,879.00
452.00
0.00
0.00
847.00
508.00
1,734.00
0.00
484.00
4,266.00
839.00
1,048.00
2,105.00
2,129.00
1,613.00
1,032.00
0.00
4,355.00
1,418.00
0.00
1,774.00

0.00



231

232

233

1234
235
236
237
1238
239
240
241
242
1243
(244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

263

LTS547

WITS/548

UITSI548
UITS/550
Uims/ss1
UITS/552
U/TS/553
UITSI554
UITS/556
UITS/558
LITS/559
UITSI560
UITS/561
TS/562
UITs/ses
UITS/569
UIms/570
UMsIisT
UITSI572
UITSI573
UITS/5T4
U/TS/s75
L/TS/576
UIMSisTT
UIms/s78
U/TSIS78
LTS/580
U/TS/561
UITS/562

UIMS/583

U/TS/584

U/TS/585

UITs/s86

CAVYA DEEKSHITH M
PRIYA A
KREETHIKA A V
KALAVATHI R
SATHISHMOHAN P
RAJENDRAN V
NANDHINI C
VANITHA MANI G
NISHANTHINI J
MALARVIZHI M
SUGANTHA W
JAYANTHI E

SANGEETHA M

AMUDHADEVIN

WVIJAYAKUMAR K

DR.C.SOWMIA
MRS.A.NAGAVENI

MS.S.SARANYA

ME.SNVINOTHINI

MRS.M.PRADEEPA

DR.C.RAVICHANDRAN

MR.S.RAMAKRISHNAN

MR.R.MURUGESAN

MRS.C.GOLDBELL RACHEL

MRS.P.GEETHA
MRS.L.VIDYARANI
MRS.K_KRISHNAVENI

MRS.V.D.NADHIYA

_MR.M.SATHISH KUMAR

MRS.M.RAMA PRABHA

MRS.G.YOUVENIYA

DR.ABDUL KAFFOOR HABIBULL

M5 AJTHARUBAMNI P

1,161.00
0.00
0.00

1,677.00

3,355.00

2,177.00

2,710.00
0.00
0.00

2,742.00

3,048.00

968.00

1,935.00

3,984.00

3,194.00

1,919.00

1,466.00

1,290.00

1,128.00

355.00
0.00
0.00

274.00

1,210.00

226.00

2,823.00

0.00

387.00

1,613.00

2,177.00

226.00

2,097.00

1.129.00



264
265
1266
267
268

269

270

1271

UITSI587
UTSISEB
UITSI589
U/TS/590
Uma/ss1
UITS/593
UITS/594
umsis

Grand Total

DR.ANBARAS| GUNASEKAR
DR.JERALD FELIX
MRS.SANGAMITHRA B
MANJULADEVI SIVASAMY
MUTHUFPRIYA AYYAPPAN
MRS.VIJAYALAKSHMI J
PRATHEEBA E

UMAGANDHI.R

1,452.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3,669.00
0.00
0.00

489,109.00

2



v i
>0 ':L{j [F_'I Cea s }I:HLLiL;fl'f

(de 1§ - Petq) |

5l Ho | EMF Na Name ENCASH

1 U/NTS/07 [PALANISAMY K EB7.00
] UMTS/114 [MUNEESWARAN, P 0.00
3 U/MNTSM20 [THANGAMANI. P 0.00
4 UMTS/M32 |VELUMANIL N 0.00
5 LINTSM40 [SUMATHI M 1,048.00
5 LINTS/55 [NARUMATHLG 1,935.00
7 WINTSHED |MURUGESAN, K 0.00
B U/NTSMB1 |PODVAYAL. M 0.00
q UINTSAE2 [VIMALRAL, K 0.00
10 |UMTS/74 |SARADHA R 4,085.00
11 UMTSZ  |ARUNKARTHIKEYANV 15,484.00
12 |umTs208 |HARIDASS S 4,790.00
13 WMNTS21  [VIMALA PAUL 5,000.00
14  |WNTS222 [VELLINGIRI N 1,613.00
15  |UINTS/250 |SUBRAMANIAM J 3,226.00
16  [WNTS251 [YASOTHEUMAR S 1,684.00
17 |unTSi258 [ANNIE SHILO SUGANTHI R 2,500.00
18  |U/NTS/260 [SAROJINI R 0.00
19 |UNTSR27 |AMIRDHAM.K 2,710.00
20  |UNTSZT4 [KAVITHA S 0.00
21 UMTSZ80 |[SOMASUNDARAM P 0.00
22 UMTSZ82 |SELVARAL P 968.00
23 |UNTS292 [PALANIAMMAL A 1,677.00
24  |WNTS294 [SUNDARAMOORTHI L 0.00
25  [UINTS/3  |SUBRAMANIAM.K 7,742.00
26  |WNTS/313 [PADHMA S 0.00
27  |WnNTS/A15 [KANNAN G 0.00
28 U/NTS/316 |SELVARAJ 5 0.00
29  |WNTS/E20 [VELMURUGAN S 803.00
30 L/NTS/330 |[SAKTHIVEL S 2,056.00




62 LINTS/418 |DEVIR 0.00
B3 |WNTS/M420 [SAKUNTHALAMANI 5 3.671.00
B4  |WNTSMZ1 [CHETMAN THAPA T 0.00
65  |UNTSM23 [VALARMATHI J 2,323.00
66  |WINTSM24 [GNANASEKARAN S 988.00
67  |UNTS/M426 |[GOMATHI S 149.00
68  |WNTSM32 [VELUSAMY R 0.00
60 |UNTSM435 |[MOHARAJ UPADHYAYA 0.00
70 |WNTS/438 [SARASWATHY K 0.00
71 LINTS/44  |SUBRAMANIAM, P 0.00
72 LINTS442 |BABY S 677.00
73 |UMNTS445 |[SHANTHI P 1,581.00
74  |UNTS/H446 [SURENDAR M 5,032.00
75 LINTS/449 [SUPPAN P 226.00
76  |UMNTS/450 [SAKTHIVEL P 0.00
77 |UMNTS/453 [SHANTHIM 2,145.00
78 |UNTSM455 [MRBHARANIDHARAN V.Y 0.00
79 |UINTSME  [JAYAK 0.00
B0  |UNTSMED [MRS MALAYENI NARAYANA 1,573.00
81 LINTS/461 |MRS SIVARANJANI C 0.00
82  |UINTS/463 [MRMURUGAN P 0.00
83  |UNTS/465 [PRASANTH P 0.00
B4  |UINTS/466 [KARPAGAM L 0.00
85 WNTSME2 |MARTIN IRUDAYARAL M 0.00
B6  |UNTS/470 [GAGAN BAHADUR THAPA H 0.00
87  |UNTSM72 [VIGNESH 0.00
B8 |UNTS473 [Raja S 0.00
29 UINTS/474 |Kumaresan 0.00
a0 L/NTS/M475 |Boopathi A 323.00
o L/NTS/4TE |[SARANYA 0.00
a7 UMNTSMB  |SWAMINATHAN.G 0.00




124 |WTSM4  [MYTHILLS 8,427.00
125 |UITS/145 [N, KALAIVANI 4.298.00
126 |UITSME2  |HEMA A 3,105.00
127 |UTSHE4  |DIWAKAR THOMAS 0.00
128 |UMSNET [VANL G 0.00
129  [WTSM88  |LALITHAMBIGAL M 968.00
130 |umszo2  |YEMUNA RANE. K 4,774.00
131 |WTSEZ06  [IMMACULATE. A 0.00
132 |umsr20  |SASI REKHA SP 7.161.00
133 |WTS233  [SENTHILKUMAR N 1,839.00
134 |UMSRZ36 [RAJESWARI K 565.00
135 |UTS237 [KAVITHA D 1.976.00
136 |UMS240 [UMA MAHESWARI R 0.00
137  |WTS/244  [REVATHI BALA M 4 879.00
138 |UTSE251  |BANUPRIYA MR 5,645.00
139 |UTS254  [HEMA LATHA D 0.00
140 |UMS265  |DIVYAPRIYA B 2,516.00
141 |UMS27T5  [VIDYA G 2,194.00
142 |WTS276 |HALDURAI L 2,184.00
143 |UrTS/293  |MAHARA JOTHI PRIYA R 1,258.00
144 |UITS/E26  |[SARAVANAN A 1,371.00
145 |UITS/A30  |KARTHIK R 0.00
146 |UIMSHA31 |ASHFALEK AHAMED AK 516.00
147 |UMs/A39  [JEYALAKSHMI S 2,742.00
148 |UMSA55  |[KUMAR T 4,903.00
149 |UMMS/A56 |PCORNI S 0.00
150 [UTSas4 |REGHA V 2.177.00
151 |UMSE65 |PALANIVEL K 1,645.00
152 |WTS/E6  [PUNITHA DEVI S 2,758.00
153 |UIMSETE  |KALPANA DEVI K 1,032.00
154 |UTSETT  |RAJALAKSHMI R 0.00




186 |UMTS/507  [RAJKUMAR B 5.032.00
187 |UMSE08  [PUSHPAVENI A 1,694.00
188 [UITSHS13  [SUREKHA K 0.00
189 |UM5SHE14  [KAVITHA B 4.081.00
100 |WTSHE18  [PAVIYASRE N 185.00
191 |WTsSE17 JumAa S 726.00
192 |WTSs23  [AMSAVENT M 0.00
163 |WTS/E24  [KATHIRAVAN S 3.613.00
194 |UMS/526 [JAMUNAS 1,468.00
195 |UMS/532  |RATHISH KUMAR 5 3,387.00
196 |WTS/533 [SAKTHIVEL 5 0.00
197 |WTSMHS36 [MANDHINIS 3,290.00
198 |WTS/538 |SRUTHIN 710.00
169 |UTSE39  |USHARANI M 0.00
200 |UTS/540  |SINDHU M 710.00
201 |WwTSis41  |PRIYA D 5,806.00
202 |WTSs42  |BALUPRAKASH T 0.00
203 |WTSE43  [MOHANAPRIYA N 1,806.00
204 |WTS/545  |SELVI CELIN PRABHA 5 3,725.00
205 |UTSE47 |CAVYA DEEKSHITHM 210.00
206 [UTSE48  |PRIYA A 290.00
207 |wTsis48  [KREETHIKA AV 742 00
208 |UTSEST  [SATHISHMOHAN P 2,194.00
200 |UMSE52 |RAJENDRAN V 0.00
210 |WTSE53  [NANDHINIC 2,597.00
2141 |UrTsiss4  [VANITHA MANI G 0.00
292  |WTSIS56  |NISHANTHINI S 1,129.00
213 |UTsiE58  [SUGANTHA W 0.00
214 |UMS561 |SANGEETHA M 1.B87.00
245 |UTS/569 |DR.C.SOWMA 3,774.00
216 |UTSETD  |MRS.ANAGAVENI 3,161.00




248 |WTSE2Z1  |R Ranjithkumar 0.00
249 |UMS622  |Dr.MRaju 0.00
250 |Umss23  [Mr.Nandha Gopu M 0.00
281 |UMTSKE26  |Vidyananth 0.00
252 |umsm UMAGANDHILR 9.315.00

Grand Total

367,237.00
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